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Mon Feb 28 12:53pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Week 1

@WideRightNBlue - Jimbo Slyce Brian Walsh - Brian Walsh

Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @LAR 36.78  * Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @LAR 36.78 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 578 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 VARI 2742 %
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vLV 25.31 * James Conner RB ARl 12 @LAR 5.30 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vLV 19.07 * Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 5.78 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vARI 2156 * Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 @LAR 2190 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DAL 27.23 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vARI 21.56 *
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 @LAR 4.38 * Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 @LAR 4.38 *
Matt Gay K LAR 11 vARI 12.40 * Matt Gay K LAR 11 vARI 12.40 *
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 VvNE 8.50 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 11 vARI 10.55 *
Adam Felt - Adam Felt Bryan Cordier - Bryan Cordier

Derek Carr QB LV 8 @CIN 22.30 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vLV 19.42 *
Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @LAR 36.78 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @TB 31.48 *
James Conner RB ARl 12 @LAR 5.30 * Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 5.78 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 5.78 * Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @DAL 17.40 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @KC 1352 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @KC 1352 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DAL 27.23 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DAL 27.23 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 @DAL 9.46 * Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 VvNE 6.87 *
Matt Prater K ARl 12 @LAR 7.50 * Matt Gay K LAR 11 vARI 12.40 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 12 vPIT 8.54 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 12 vPIT 8.54 *
Amanda Arnett - Amanda Arnett Bryan Cordier 2 - Bryan Cordier

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vPIT 3554 * Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @LAR 36.78  *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 @KC 11.26 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 VSF 5.72 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 578 * Damien Harris RB NE 14 @BUF 1119 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @CIN 16.82 * A.J. Green WR ARl 12 @LAR 3.75 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vPIT 3319 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @KC 1352 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vARI 21.56 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 VvSF 21.28 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VvPHI 26.30 * Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 @LAR 4.38 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 8 @CIN 12.10 * Daniel Carlson K LV 8 @CIN 12.10 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 @BUF 9.68 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 14 @TB 897 *
Andrew Adamus - Andrew Adamus Chris Denning - Chris Denning

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @TB 31.48 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 vARI 27.42 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 578 * James Conner RB ARl 12 @LAR 530 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @CIN 16.82 * Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 578 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vARI 21.56 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vLV 19.07 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 @CIN 1090 * Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 @CIN 1090 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DAL 27.23 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DAL 27.23 *
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7 @KC 268 * Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 VSF 9.15 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 8 @CIN 12.10 * Jake Elliott K PHI 14 @TB 7.40 *
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 VvNE 8.50 * Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 VvNE 8.50 *
Bill Moran - Bill Moran Chris Denning Jr. - Chris Denning Jr.

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6 @DAL 12.48  * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 VNE 1480 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 VvARI 2742 % Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vLV 1942 *
Damien Harris RB NE 14 @BUF 1119 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 VvSF 572 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @DAL 17.40 * Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @DAL 17.40 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @KC 1352 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vLV 19.07 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DAL 27.23 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vARI 21.56 *
Hunter Henry TE NE 14 @BUF 5.17 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vPIT 23.32 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 7 @KC 12.60 * Nick Folk K NE 14 @BUF 11.70 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 @BUF 9.68 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 12 vPIT 854 *
Brian Denning - Brian Denning Craig Smith - Craig Smith

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vLV 19.42 * Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @LAR 36.78 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 VSF 28.36 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 vARI 27.42 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 578 * Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 578 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @CIN 16.82 * Ke'Shawn Vaughn RB TB 9 VvPHI 0.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vARI 21.56 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vLV 19.07 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DAL 27.23 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vARI 21.56 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 VSF 9.15 * Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 VSF 9.15 *
Daniel Carlson K Lv 8 @CIN 12.10 * Chris Boswell K PIT 7 @KC 1260 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 12 vPIT 854 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 VvPHI 6.57 *
Brian Magner - Brian Magner Dan Hughes - Dan Hughes

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vLV 19.42 * Derek Carr QB LV 8 @CIN 22.30 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 VSF 2836 % Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @LAR 36.78  *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @CIN 16.82 * Damien Harris RB NE 14 @BUF 11.19 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @DAL 1740 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @CIN 16.82 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @KC 1352 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @KC 1352 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vARI 21.56 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DAL 27.23 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 @DAL 9.46 * Darren Waller TE LV 8 @CIN 24.35 *
Matt Gay K LAR 11 VvARI 12.40 * Daniel Carlson K LV 8 @CIN 12.10 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 12 vPIT 854 * New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 @BUF 9.68 *
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Darryl Beckett - Darryl Beckett George Szczublewski - George Szczublewski
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vLV 19.42 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @TB 31.48 *
Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @LAR 36.78  * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vPIT 3554 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 5.78 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 VSF 5.72 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vLV 25.31 * Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 5.78 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 @CIN 10.90 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vLV 19.07 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DAL 27.23 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @KC 13.52 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vPIT 23.32 * Darren Waller TE LV 8 @CIN 24.35 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 8 @CIN 12.10 * Matt Prater K ARl 12 @LAR 7.50 *
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 12 vPIT 854 * Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 12 vPIT 854 *
Dennis D 2 - Dennis Donaldson Gilbert Colon - Gilbert Colon

Tom Brady QB TB 9 vPHI 28.58 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vLV 19.42 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vLV 1942 * Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @LAR 36.78 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 5.78 * Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 5.78 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 VvNE 10.76  * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vLV 2531 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @KC 13.52 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vPIT 33.19 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 @CIN 1090 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vARI 2156 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 @DAL 9.46 * Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 VSF 9.15 *
Harrison Butker K KC 12 vPIT 10.40 * Daniel Carlson K LV 8 @CIN 12.10 *
Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 8 @CIN 9.73 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 11 vARI 1055 *
Derek Clary - Derek Clary Heath Sunkle - Heath Sunkle

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vPIT 3554 * Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @LAR 36.78  *
Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @LAR 36.78 * Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 578 *
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 @LAR 13.31 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vLV 25.31 *
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 vARI 0.20 * Mike Evans WR TB 9 VvPHI 468 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 vPHI 4.68 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @KC 13.52 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DAL 27.23 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DAL 27.23 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vPIT 23.32 * George Kittle TE SF 6 @DAL 9.46 *
Ryan Succop K B 9 VvPHI 770 * Daniel Carlson K LV 8 @CIN 12.10 *
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 12 vPIT 854 * New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 @BUF 9.68 *
Douglas Sullivan - Douglas Sullivan Jake Hammond - Jake Hammond

Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 VSF 28.36 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vLV 19.42 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 5.78 * Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 5.78 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vLV 25.31 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @CIN 16.82 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vLV 14.06 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vLV 19.07 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vARI 2156 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DAL 2723 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DAL 27.23 * George Kittle TE SF 6 @DAL 9.46 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 vPHI 26.30 * Darren Waller TE LV 8 @CIN 24.35 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 vLV 11.80 * Daniel Carlson K LV 8 @CIN 12.10 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 @BUF 9.68 * Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 vVvNE 8.50 *
Ed Magner - Ed Magner Jeff Goodridge - Jeff Goodridge

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @TB 31.48 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 vPHI 28.58 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 VSF 28.36 * James Conner RB ARl 12 @LAR 5.30 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 5.78 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @CIN 16.82 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @CIN 16.82 * Darrel Williams RB KC 12 vPIT 0.40 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @KC 13.52 * Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 VNE 12.20 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DAL 27.23 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DAL 27.23 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 @DAL 9.46 * Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 VvNE 6.87 *
Matt Gay K LAR 11 vARI 1240 * Ryan Succop K B 9 VvPHI 770 *
Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 VvSF 13.66 * Buffalo Bills DISTBUF 7 VvNE 850 *
Eric Flores - Eric Flores Jeff Klein - Jeff Klein

Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 VSF 28.36 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vLV 19.42 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vLV 2531 * Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @LAR 36.78 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 @TB 16.13 * Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 5.78 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vLV 19.07 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @CIN 16.82 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vARI 2156 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vLV 19.07 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 VSF 21.28 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DAL 27.23 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vPIT 23.32 * Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 @LAR 4.38 *
Ryan Succop K B 9 VvPHI 770 * Greg Zuerlein K DAL 7 VSF 1150 *
Buffalo Bills DISTBUF 7 VvNE 850 * Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 VvSF 13.66 *
Eric Fronczak - Eric Fronczak Jeff Rapini - Jeff Rapini

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vLV 19.42 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @TB 31.48 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vPIT 3554 * Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @LAR 36.78 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 5.78 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @CIN 16.82 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vLV 2531 * Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @DAL 17.40 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vARI 2156 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @KC 1352 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DAL 27.23 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DAL 27.23 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 vPHI 26.30 * Darren Waller TE LV 8 @CIN 24.35 *
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 7 VSF 11.50 * Daniel Carlson K LV 8 @CIN 12.10 *
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 vVvNE 8.50 * Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARl 12 @LAR 16.94 *
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Jeff Schauger - Jeff Schauger

Jalen Hurts QB
Kyler Murray QB
Najee Harris RB
Joe Mixon RB
Cooper Kupp WR
Deebo Samuel WR
George Kittle TE
Chris Boswell K

PHI
ARI
PIT
CIN
LAR
SF
SF
PIT

Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC

Jerry Augugliaro - Jerry Augugliaro

Kyler Murray QB
Matthew Stafford QB
Damien Harris RB
Najee Harris RB
Cooper Kupp WR
Deebo Samuel WR
George Kittle TE
Daniel Carlson K

ARI
LAR
NE
PIT
LAR
SF
SF
LV

Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC

14
12
7
10
11
6
6
7
12

12
11
14
7
11
6
6
8
12

Jesse Gang - Jesse Gang

Joe Burrow QB
Damien Harris RB
Najee Harris RB
Elijah Mitchell RB
Ja'Marr Chase WR
Diontae Johnson WR
George Kittle TE
Daniel Carlson K

CIN
NE
PIT
SF
CIN
PIT
SF
Lv

New England Patriots D/ST NE

10
14

Jim Greiner - Jim Greiner

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF

Dak Prescott QB DAL
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI
Joe Mixon RB CIN
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Hunter Renfrow WR LV

Dawson Knox TE BUF
Jake Elliott K PHI
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF

6
7
14
10
11
8
7
14
7

@TB
@LAR
@KC
vLV
Vv ARI
@DAL
@DAL
@KC
v PIT

@LAR
Vv ARI
@BUF
@KC
Vv ARI
@DAL
@DAL
@CIN
v PIT

vLV
@BUF
@KC
@DAL
vLV
@KC
@DAL
@CIN
@BUF

@DAL
v SF
@TB
v LV
Vv ARI
@CIN
v NE
@TB
v NE

Joe Kurczewski - Joe Kurczewski

Joe Burrow QB CIN
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Najee Harris RB PIT
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
Hunter Renfrow WR LV
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Zach Ertz TE ARI
Daniel Carlson K Lv
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF

10
7
7

10
8
6

12
8
7

v LV
v SF
@KC
v LV
@CIN
@DAL
@LAR
@CIN
v NE

John Buchholz - John Buchholz

Patrick Mahomes QB KC
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Joe Mixon RB CIN
Davante Adams WR GB
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Travis Kelce TE KC
Tyler Bass K BUF
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF

John Delbosque - John Delbosque

Jalen Hurts QB
Kyler Murray QB
Ezekiel Elliott RB
Najee Harris RB
Amari Cooper WR
Diontae Johnson WR
Zach Ertz TE
Chris Boswell K

PHI
ARI
DAL
PIT
DAL
PIT
ARI
PIT

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF

14
12
7
7

7
7
12
7
6

v PIT
v SF
v LV

vLV
Vv ARI
v PIT
v NE
v NE

@TB
@LAR
v SF
@KC
v SF
@KC
@LAR
@KC
@DAL

31.48
36.78
5.78
25.31
21.56
27.23
9.46
12.60
8.54

36.78
27.42
11.19
5.78
21.56
27.23
9.46
12.10
8.54

19.42
11.19
5.78
17.40
19.07
13.52
9.46
12.10
9.68

12.48
28.36
12.12
25.31
21.56
10.90
6.87
7.40
8.50

19.42
5.72
5.78

19.07

10.90

27.23
4.38

12.10
8.50

35.54
5.72
25.31
8.92
19.07
21.56
23.32
12.10
8.50

31.48
36.78
5.72
5.78
35.73
13.52
4.38
12.60
13.15
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Johnny P - John Pawlowski

Jalen Hurts
Matthew Stafford
Joe Mixon
Darrel Williams
Hunter Renfrow
Deebo Samuel
Darren Waller
Matt Gay

Dallas Cowboys

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

PHI
LAR
CIN
KC
LV
SF
Lv
LAR

D/ST DAL

14
11
10
12
8
6
8
11
7

@TB
v ARI
v LV
v PIT
@CIN
@DAL
@CIN
v ARI
v SF

Kevin Cordier - Kevin Cordier

Patrick Mahomes
Matthew Stafford
Joe Mixon

Devin Singletary
Amari Cooper
Tyreek Hill
Dawson Knox
Chris Boswell
Arizona Cardinals

Kevin Pieper - Kevin Pieper

Derek Carr
Damien Harris
Najee Harris
Josh Jacobs
Deebo Samuel
DeVonta Smith
George Kittle
Robbie Gould
Arizona Cardinals

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

KC
LAR
CIN
BUF
DAL
KC
BUF
PIT

DI/IST ARI

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

Lv
NE
PIT
LV
SF
PHI
SF
SF

DI/IST ARI

12
11
10
7
7
12
7
7
12

8
14
7
8

v PIT
v ARI
v LV
v NE
v SF
v PIT
v NE
@KC
@LAR

@CIN
@BUF
@KC
@CIN
@DAL
@TB
@DAL
@DAL
@LAR

31.48
27.42
25.31

0.40
10.90
27.23
24.35
12.40
13.66

35.54
27.42
25.31
10.76
35.73
33.19

6.87
12.60
16.94

22.30
11.19

5.78
16.82
27.23
16.97

9.46
13.40
16.94

Lancaster Redskins - Sam Pawlowski

Derek Carr
Matthew Stafford
Josh Jacobs
Joe Mixon
Ja'Marr Chase
Cooper Kupp
George Kittle
Daniel Carlson
Buffalo Bills

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

LV
LAR
LV
CIN
CIN
LAR
SF
Lv

D/IST BUF

8
11

7

@CIN
Vv ARI
@CIN
vLV
vLV
Vv ARI
@DAL
@CIN
v NE

Lombardi Hopefuls - Dennis D

Patrick Mahomes
Ezekiel Elliott
Joe Mixon
Brandon Aiyuk
Mike Evans
Christian Kirk
Pat Freiermuth
Matt Gay

KC
DAL
CIN
SF
B
ARI
PIT
LAR

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

9

v PIT
v SF
v LV
@DAL
v PHI
@LAR
@KC
v ARI
v PHI

Melissa Fecher - Melissa Fecher

Jalen Hurts
Kyler Murray
Najee Harris
Elijah Mitchell
Diontae Johnson
Deebo Samuel
Dallas Goedert
Daniel Carlson

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

PHI
ARI
PIT
SF
PIT
SF
PHI
Lv

New England Patriots D/ST NE

14
12
7
6
7
6
14
8
14

Mike Bucelli - Mike Bucelli

Jalen Hurts
Matthew Stafford
Damien Harris
Najee Harris
Diontae Johnson
Cooper Kupp
George Kittle
Chris Boswell
Buffalo Bills

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB
QB
RB

PHI
LAR
NE
PIT
PIT
LAR
SF
PIT

D/IST BUF

14
14

7
7
1

[N

6
7
7

@TB
@LAR
@KC
@DAL
@KC
@DAL
@TB
@CIN
@BUF

@TB
Vv ARI
@BUF
@KC
@KC
Vv ARI
@DAL
@KC
v NE

22.30
27.42
16.82
25.31
19.07
21.56

9.46
12.10

8.50

35.54
5.72
25.31
0.00
4.68
21.90
2.68
12.40
6.57

31.48
36.78

5.78
17.40
13.52
27.23
12.94
12.10

9.68

31.48
27.42
11.19
5.78
13.52
21.56
9.46
12.60
8.50
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Mike Costa - Mike Costa Paul Kraemer 2 - Paul Kraemer

Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 VSF 28.36 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @TB 31.48 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 578 * Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @LAR 36.78  *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @CIN 16.82 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 VSF 5.72 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vLV 19.07 * Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @DAL 17.40 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @KC 13.52 * Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 VvARI 0.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DAL 27.23 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 VSF 21.28 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vPIT 2332 * Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VvPHI 2630 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 7 @KC 12.60 * Matt Gay K LAR 11 VvARI 12.40 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 VvPHI 6.57 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 VvPHI 6.57 *
Mike Losel - Mike Losel Paul Twaragowski - Paul Twaragowski

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 VvNE 14.80 * Derek Carr QB LV 8 @CIN 22.30 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @TB 31.48 * Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 5.78 *
James Conner RB ARl 12 @LAR 5.30 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @CIN 16.82 *
Damien Harris RB NE 14 @BUF 11.19 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @KC 13.52 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vARI 2156 * Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 @CIN 1090 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DAL 27.23 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DAL 27.23 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 VSF 9.15 * Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VvPHI 2630 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 8 @CIN 12.10 * Daniel Carlson K LV 8 @CIN 12.10 *
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 12 vPIT 854 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7 @KC 12.67 *
Mike Pawlowski - Mike Pawlowski Paulchelle 1 - Paul

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vLV 19.42 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 VNE 14.80 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 @KC 11.26 * James Conner RB ARl 12 @LAR 5.30 *
Damien Harris RB NE 14 @BUF 11.19 * Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 5.78 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 @TB 16.13 * Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 VNE 10.80 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vARI 2156 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @KC 1352 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DAL 27.23 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DAL 27.23 *
Darren Waller TE LV 8 @CIN 24.35 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vPIT 23.32 *
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 7 VSF 11.50 * Daniel Carlson K LV 8 @CIN 12.10 *
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 12 vPIT 854 * Buffalo Bills DISTBUF 7 VvNE 850 *
Milan Lucic - Chris Wegner Paulchelle 2 - Michelle

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vLV 19.42 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vLV 19.42 *
Damien Harris RB NE 14 @BUF 11.19 * Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @LAR 36.78 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @CIN 16.82 * Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 5.78 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 vPIT 0.40 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vLV 2531 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vLV 19.07 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vLV 19.07 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DAL 27.23 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DAL 27.23 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 VSF 9.15 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vPIT 2332 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 8 @CIN 12.10 * Daniel Carlson K LV 8 @CIN 12.10 *
Buffalo Bills DISTBUF 7 VvNE 850 * Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 VvSF 13.66 *
Nick Smith - Nick Smith Pete Krygier - Pete Krygier

Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @LAR 36.78  * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 VSF 2836 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 VvSF 5.72 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 VARI 27.42 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 5.78 * Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 5.78 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @CIN 16.82 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vLV 25.31 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vARI 2156 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vARI 2156 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 @CIN 10.90 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DAL 27.23 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 @DAL 9.46 * Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 VSF 9.15 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 8 @CIN 12.10 * Matt Gay K LAR 11 VvARI 12.40 *
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 12 vPIT 854 * Buffalo Bills DISTBUF 7 VvNE 850 *
Pat Frank - Pat Frank Rich Capote - Rich Capote

Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @LAR 36.78 * Derek Carr QB LV 8 @CIN 22.30 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 5.78 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @TB 31.48 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @CIN 16.82 * James Conner RB ARl 12 @LAR 5.30 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vLV 25.31 * Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 5.78 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vLV 14.06 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vARI 2156 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DAL 27.23 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 VSF 21.28 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 @DAL 9.46 * Darren Waller TE LV 8 @CIN 24.35 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 8 @CIN 12.10 * Chris Boswell K PIT 7 @KC 12.60 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 14 @TB 8.97 * Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARl 12 @LAR 16.94 *
Paul Kraemer - Paul Kraemer Rich Due - Rich Due

Derek Carr QB LV 8 @CIN 22.30 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vLV 19.42 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 VSF 2836 * Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @LAR 36.78 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 VvNE 10.76  * Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 578 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 vPIT 0.40 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @CIN 16.82 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vARI 2156 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vARI 2156 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 @CIN 10.90 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DAL 27.23 *
Darren Waller TE LV 8 @CIN 24.35 * Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VvPHI 26.30 *
Matt Prater K ARl 12 @LAR 750 * Matt Gay K LAR 11 VARI 12.40 *
Buffalo Bills DISTBUF 7 VvNE 850 * Buffalo Bills DISTBUF 7 VvNE 850 *
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Rick Scarsella - Rick Scarsella Rob Learn 5 - Rob Learn

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 VvNE 14.80 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @TB 31.48 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 578 * Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @LAR 36.78  *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @CIN 16.82 * Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 5.78 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vLV 19.07 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @CIN 16.82 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @KC 13.52 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @KC 13.52 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 @CIN 10.90 * Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 @CIN 10.90 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 VvNE 6.87 * Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 @TB 12.94 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 14 @TB 740 * Matt Prater K ARl 12 @LAR 750 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 VvPHI 6.57 * Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 12 vPIT 854 *
Rob Fox - Robert Fox Rob Learn 6 - Rob Learn

Derek Carr QB LV 8 @CIN 22.30 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @TB 31.48 *
Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @LAR 36.78  * Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @LAR 36.78 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 5.78 * Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 5.78 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @DAL 17.40 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @CIN 16.82 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @KC 13.52 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @KC 13.52 *
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 @LAR 21.90 * Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 @CIN 10.90 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 @TB 12.94 * Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 @TB 12.94 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 8 @CIN 12.10 * Matt Prater K ARl 12 @LAR 7.50 *
Buffalo Bills DISTBUF 7 VvNE 850 * Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 12 vPIT 854 *
Rob Fox 2 - Rob and Michelle Fox Robert Augugliaro - Robert Augugliaro

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vLV 19.42 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @TB 31.48 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @TB 31.48 * Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @LAR 36.78 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 5.78 * Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 5.78 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @CIN 16.82 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @CIN 16.82 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 vLV 524 * Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 @CIN 1090 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 @CIN 10.90 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DAL 27.23 *
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7 @KC 2.68 * George Kittle TE SF 6 @DAL 9.46 *
Nick Folk K NE 14 @BUF 11.70 * Daniel Carlson K LV 8 @CIN 12.10 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 VvSF 13.66 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 @DAL 13.15 *
Rob Learn - Rob Learn Russ White - Russ White

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @TB 31.48 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vLV 19.42 *
Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @LAR 36.78  * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 VvSF 572 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 5.78 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @CIN 16.82 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 vPIT 0.40 * James White RB NE 14 @BUF 10.63 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @KC 13.52 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vPIT 33.19 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 @CIN 10.90 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 VSF 21.28 *
Darren Waller TE LV 8 @CIN 24.35 * Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7 @KC 2.68 *
Matt Prater K ARl 12 @LAR 7.50 * Chris Boswell K PIT 7 @KC 12.60 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 12 vPIT 8.54 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 @DAL 13.15 *
Rob Learn 2 - Rob Learn Ryan Gadzo - Ryan Gadzo

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @TB 31.48 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vPIT 35.54 *
Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @LAR 36.78  * Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 578 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 5.78 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vLV 25.31 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 vPIT 0.40 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vPIT 3319 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @KC 13.52 * Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 @CIN 10.90 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 @CIN 10.90 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DAL 27.23 *
Darren Waller TE LV 8 @CIN 24.35 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vPIT 23.32 *
Matt Prater K ARl 12 @LAR 7.50 * Daniel Carlson K LV 8 @CIN 12.10 *
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 12 vPIT 854 * Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 12 vPIT 854 *
Rob Learn 3 - Rob Learn Ryan O'Halloran - Ryan O'Halloran

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @TB 31.48 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 VSF 28.36 *
Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @LAR 36.78  * Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 578 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 5.78 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vLV 25.31 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 vPIT 0.40 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vPIT 3319 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @KC 1352 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vARI 2156 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 @CIN 10.90 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DAL 27.23 *
Darren Waller TE LV 8 @CIN 24.35 * Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 VvNE 6.87 *
Matt Prater K ARl 12 @LAR 750 * Matt Prater K ARl 12 @LAR 750 *
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 12 vPIT 854 * Buffalo Bills DISTBUF 7 VvNE 850 *
Rob Learn 4 - Rob Learn T**m H**s - Jay Haas

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @TB 31.48 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @TB 31.48 *
Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @LAR 36.78 * Damien Harris RB NE 14 @BUF 11.19 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 5.78 * Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 5.78 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @CIN 16.82 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @KC 13.52 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @KC 1352 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vARI 2156 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 @CIN 10.90 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DAL 27.23 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 @TB 12.94 * Darren Waller TE LV 8 @CIN 24.35 *
Matt Prater K ARl 12 @LAR 7.50 * Daniel Carlson K LV 8 @CIN 12.10 *
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 12 vPIT 854 * New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 @BUF 9.68 *
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Tank's Team - Tank Turbo - Joe Kazimir

Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @LAR 36.78 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @TB 31.48 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 VSF 28.36 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 VARI 27.42 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 5.78 * Damien Harris RB NE 14 @BUF 11.19 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vLV 2531 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vLV 2531 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 @CIN 1090 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vARI 2156 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DAL 27.23 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DAL 27.23 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 @DAL 9.46 * Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 VvNE 6.87 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 8 @CIN 12.10 * Matt Prater K ARl 12 @LAR 7.50 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 @BUF 9.68 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 VvPHI 6.57 *
The Strangers - Bill Beattie Turbo 2 - Joe Kazimir

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @TB 31.48 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 vPHI 28.58 *
Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @LAR 36.78  * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vPIT 3554 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 5.78 * James Conner RB ARl 12 @LAR 5.30 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @CIN 16.82 * Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 5.78 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 @CIN 10.90 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @KC 13.52 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DAL 27.23 * Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 @CIN 10.90 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vPIT 2332 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vPIT 2332 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 8 @CIN 12.10 * Matt Gay K LAR 11 vARI 12.40 *
Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 VvSF 13.66 * Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 12 vPIT 854 *
Tom Hughes - Tom Hughes Turbo 3 - Joe Kazimir

Derek Carr QB LV 8 @CIN 22.30 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vLV 19.42 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @TB 31.48 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 VSF 28.36 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 5.78 * James Conner RB ARl 12 @LAR 5.30 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @CIN 16.82 * Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 5.78 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vLV 19.07 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vLV 19.07 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vARI 2156 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DAL 2723 *
Darren Waller TE LV 8 @CIN 24.35 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vPIT 23.32 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 vLV 11.80 * Harrison Butker K KC 12 vPIT 1040 *
Buffalo Bills DISTBUF 7 VvNE 850 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 VvPHI 6.57 *
Tony Bernatovicz - Tony Bernatovicz Xavier 2 - Xavier Hunter

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @TB 31.48 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 VvNE 14.80 *
Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @LAR 36.78  * Tom Brady QB TB 9 VvPHI 2858 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 5.78 * Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 5.78 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @CIN 16.82 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vLV 25.31 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @KC 13.52 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @KC 13.52 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DAL 27.23 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DAL 27.23 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 @DAL 9.46 * Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 @LAR 4.38 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 8 @CIN 12.10 * Matt Prater K ARl 12 @LAR 7.50 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 @BUF 9.68 * Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 12 vPIT 854 *
Tony Tona - Tony Tona Xavier Hunter - Xavier Hunter

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vLV 1942 * Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @LAR 36.78 *
Damien Harris RB NE 14 @BUF 11.19 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 VARI 27.42 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 5.78 * James Conner RB ARl 12 @LAR 5.30 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @CIN 16.82 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vLV 25.31 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vLV 14.06 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vARI 2156 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DAL 27.23 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DAL 27.23 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 @DAL 9.46 * Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 VSF 9.15 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 8 @CIN 12.10 * Daniel Carlson K LV 8 @CIN 12.10 *
Buffalo Bills DISTBUF 7 VvNE 850 * Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 VvSF 13.66 *

Tony Tona 2 - Tony Tona

Tom Brady QB TB 9 VvPHI 2858 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vLV 2531 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 VvNE 10.76  *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 VSF 2128 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 @CIN 10.90 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 @TB 16.97 *
Darren Waller TE LV 8 @CIN 24.35 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 vLV 11.80 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 11 vARI 1055  *

Trevor Pawlowski - Trevor Pawlowski

Derek Carr QB LV 8 @CIN 22.30 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @TB 31.48 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 5.78 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @CIN 16.82 *
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 7 VNE 0.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DAL 27.23 *
Darren Waller TE LV 8 @CIN 24.35 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 8 @CIN 12.10 *
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 12 vPIT 854 *
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@WideRightNBlue - Jimbo Slyce

Week 2

Joe Burrow QB
Derrick Henry RB
Aaron Jones RB
A.J. Brown WR
Stefon Diggs WR
Mike Evans WR
George Kittle TE
Evan McPherson K

CIN
TEN
GB
TEN
BUF
B
SF
CIN

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

Adam Felt - Adam Felt

Tom Brady QB
Derrick Henry RB
Devin Singletary RB
Ja'Marr Chase WR
Stefon Diggs WR
Cooper Kupp WR
Dawson Knox TE
Evan McPherson K

B
TEN
BUF
CIN
BUF
LAR
BUF
CIN

Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB

9
13
7
10
7
11
7
10
13

@TEN
v CIN
v SF
v CIN
@KC
v LAR
@GB
@TEN
v LAR

v LAR
v CIN
@KC
@TEN
@KC
@TB
@KC
@TEN
v SF

Amanda Arnett - Amanda Arnett

Tom Brady QB
Aaron Rodgers QB
Elijah Mitchell RB
Joe Mixon RB
Stefon Diggs WR
Tee Higgins WR
Travis Kelce TE
Matt Gay K

B
GB
SF
CIN
BUF
CIN
KC
LAR

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

Andrew Adamus - Andrew Adamus

Joe Burrow QB
Jimmy Garoppolo QB
Elijah Mitchell RB
Joe Mixon RB
Ja'Marr Chase WR
Mike Evans WR
Tyler Higbee TE
Evan McPherson K

CIN
SF
SF
CIN
CIN
B
LAR
CIN

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR

Bill Moran - Bill Moran

No players on roster.

9
13
6
10

9

10
6
6

10

10
9

11

10

11

v LAR
v SF
@GB
@TEN
@KC
@TEN
v BUF
@TB
v LAR

@TEN
@GB
@GB
@TEN
@TEN
v LAR
@TB
@TEN
@TB

Brian Denning - Brian Denning

Josh Allen QB BUF
Patrick Mahomes QB KC
Elijah Mitchell RB SF
Devin Singletary RB BUF
Davante Adams WR GB
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
Rob Gronkowski TE TB
Evan McPherson K CIN
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF

7
12
6
7
13
10
9
10
7

@KC
v BUF
@GB
@KC
v SF
@TEN
v LAR
@TEN
@KC

Brian Magner - Brian Magner

Josh Allen QB
Patrick Mahomes QB
Derrick Henry RB
Joe Mixon RB
Ja'Marr Chase WR
Deebo Samuel WR
Travis Kelce TE
Evan McPherson K

BUF
KC
TEN
CIN
CIN
SF
KC
CIN

Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB

@KC
v BUF
v CIN
@TEN
@TEN
@GB
v BUF
@TEN
v SF

9.14
48.05
40.06

6.01
14.20
22.25

5.19

7.40
25.55

35.12
48.05
16.83
11.78
14.20
34.41

9.19

7.40
10.69

35.12
31.70

6.97

8.04
14.20
13.20
21.63
10.40
25.55

9.14
18.78
6.97
8.04
11.78
22.25
1.56
7.40
11.31

17.08
25.16

6.97
16.83
17.47
11.78
18.73

7.40
17.32

17.08
25.16
48.05

8.04
11.78
13.31
21.63

7.40
10.69
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Brian Walsh - Brian Walsh

Tom Brady QB
Joe Burrow QB
Elijah Mitchell RB
Joe Mixon RB
Ja'Marr Chase WR
Deebo Samuel WR
George Kittle TE
Evan McPherson K

B
CIN
SF
CIN
CIN
SF
SF
CIN

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

9
10
6
10
10
6
6
10
9

v LAR
@TEN
@GB
@TEN
@TEN
@GB
@GB
@TEN
v LAR

Bryan Cordier - Bryan Cordier

Josh Allen QB
Patrick Mahomes QB
Derrick Henry RB
Joe Mixon RB
Ja'Marr Chase WR
Tyreek Hill WR
Travis Kelce TE
Evan McPherson K

BUF
KC
TEN
CIN
CIN
KC
KC
CIN

Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN

10
13

@KC
v BUF
v CIN
@TEN
@TEN
v BUF
v BUF
@TEN
v CIN

Bryan Cordier 2 - Bryan Cordier

Josh Allen QB BUF
Matthew Stafford QB LAR
Elijah Mitchell RB SF

Joe Mixon RB CIN
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Travis Kelce TE KC

Matt Gay K LAR
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF

7
11
6
10
10
11
12
11
7

@KC
@TB
@GB
@TEN
@TEN
@TB
v BUF
@TB
@KC

Chris Denning - Chris Denning

Josh Allen QB
AJ Dillon RB
Devin Singletary RB
A.J. Brown WR
Stefon Diggs WR
Mike Evans WR
Dawson Knox TE
Evan McPherson K

BUF
GB
BUF
TEN
BUF
B
BUF
CIN

Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN

7
13
7
13
7
9
7
10
13

@KC
v SF
@KC
v CIN
@KC
v LAR
@KC
@TEN
v CIN

35.12
9.14
6.97
8.04

11.78

13.31
5.19
7.40

25.55

17.08
25.16
48.05
8.04
11.78
5.48
21.63
7.40
5.69

17.08
16.66

6.97

8.04
11.78
34.41
21.63
10.40
17.32

17.08
3.36
16.83
6.01
14.20
22.25
9.19
7.40
5.69

Chris Denning Jr. - Chris Denning Jr.

B
KC
GB
CIN
GB
SF
SF
TEN

B
TEN
SF
BUF
KC
GB
SF
BUF

B
KC
KC
CIN
CIN
KC
KC

10

13
6
7

12

13
6
7

11

9

Tom Brady QB
Patrick Mahomes QB

Aaron Jones RB

Joe Mixon RB
Davante Adams WR
Deebo Samuel WR
George Kittle TE
Randy Bullock K
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN
Craig Smith - Craig Smith
Tom Brady QB
Derrick Henry RB

Elijah Mitchell RB
Stefon Diggs WR
Tyreek Hill WR

Allen Lazard WR
George Kittle TE

Tyler Bass K

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR
Dan Hughes - Dan Hughes
Tom Brady QB
Patrick Mahomes QB

Jerick McKinnon RB

Joe Mixon RB
Ja'Marr Chase WR
Tyreek Hill WR
Travis Kelce TE
Harrison Butker K

KC

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

v LAR
v BUF
v SF
@TEN
v SF
@GB
@GB
v CIN
@TEN

v LAR
v CIN
@GB
@KC
v BUF
v SF

@GB
@KC
@TB

v LAR
v BUF
v BUF
@TEN
@TEN
v BUF
v BUF
v BUF
v LAR

35.12
25.16
40.06

8.04
17.47
13.31

5.19
15.20
11.25

35.12
48.05
6.97
14.20
5.48
0.00
5.19
4.00
11.31

35.12
25.16
1.98
8.04
11.78
5.48
21.63
5.00
25.55
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Darryl Beckett - Darryl Beckett George Szczublewski - George Szczublewski
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vBUF 25.16 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @KC 17.08 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 @TB 0.00 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @TEN 9.14 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @GB 6.97 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @TEN 8.04 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 vCIN 6.01 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @KC 16.83 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @TEN 11.78 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 v BUF 5.48 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @TB 3441 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @GB 1331 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 @TEN 2.28 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 v BUF 21.63 *
Harrison Butker K KC 12 v BUF 5.00 * Tyler Bass K BUF 7 @KC 4.00 *
Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 13 vCIN 569 * Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 vSF 1069 *
Dennis D 2 - Dennis Donaldson Gilbert Colon - Gilbert Colon
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 VvSF 31.70 * Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 VvSF 31.70 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 @TB 0.00 * Aaron Jones RB GB 13 v SF 40.06 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @GB 6.97 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @KC 16.83 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 VLAR 22.25 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @TEN 11.78 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @TB 3441 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @KC 1420 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @GB 13.31 * Mike Evans WR TB 9 VLAR 22.25 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vBUF 2163 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vBUF 2163 *
Ryan Succop K B 9 VLAR 6.00 * Harrison Butker K KC 12 vBUF 5.00 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 11 @TB 11.31 * Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 @KC 17.32 *
Derek Clary - Derek Clary Heath Sunkle - Heath Sunkle
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @TEN 9.14 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 VLAR 35.12 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @TB 16.66 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @TEN 9.14 *
AJ Dillon RB GB 13 vSF 336 * Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 VLAR 1088 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @GB 6.97 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @KC 16.83 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @TB 0.00 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @TEN 11.78 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @TEN 11.78 * Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @TEN 13.20 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 @GB 5.19 * Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VLAR 18.73 *
Harrison Butker K KC 12 v BUF 5.00 * Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @TEN 7.40 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10 @TEN 11.25 * Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 @KC 17.32 *
Douglas Sullivan - Douglas Sullivan Jake Hammond - Jake Hammond
Tom Brady QB TB 9 VLAR 35.12 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @KC 17.08 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 vSF 31.70 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @TB 16.66 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 @TB 0.00 * Aaron Jones RB GB 13 v SF 40.06 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @GB 6.97 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @TEN 8.04 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 VvSF 17.47  * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @KC 1420 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @TEN 11.78 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @TB 3441 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vBUF 2163 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vBUF 2163 *
Mason Crosby K GB 13 v SF 5.00 * Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @TEN 7.40 *
Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 vSF 1069 * Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 vSF 1069 *
Ed Magner - Ed Magner Jeff Goodridge - Jeff Goodridge
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @TEN 9.14 * Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 vSF 31.70 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 VvSF 31.70 * AJ Dillon RB GB 13 vSF 336 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 vCIN 48.05 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @KC 16.83 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @GB 6.97 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @TEN 1211 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 vSF 17.47  * A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 vCIN 6.01 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 VLAR 2225 % Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @TB 3441 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VLAR 18.73  * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vBUF 2163 *
Mason Crosby K GB 13 v SF 5.00 * Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @TEN 7.40 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 11 @TB 11.31 * Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10 @TEN 11.25 *
Eric Flores - Eric Flores Jeff Klein - Jeff Klein
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @KC 17.08 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @KC 17.08 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 vCIN 48.05 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vBUF 2516 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 vSF 40.06 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 vCIN 48.05 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @KC 16.83 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @KC 16.83 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 VvSF 17.47  * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @KC 1420 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @GB 13.31 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 v BUF 5.48 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VLAR 18.73  * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vBUF 2163 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @TEN 7.40 * Harrison Butker K KC 12 v BUF 5.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 VLAR 2555 * Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 13 vCIN 569 *
Eric Fronczak - Eric Fronczak Jeff Rapini - Jeff Rapini
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @KC 17.08 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @TEN 9.14 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 vSF 31.70 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @TB 16.66 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @GB 6.97 * Cam Akers RB LAR 11 @TB 0.00 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @KC 16.83 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @TEN 8.04 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 v SF 17.47 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @TEN 11.78 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @TEN 11.78 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @TB 3441 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 v BUF 21.63 * George Kittle TE SF 6 @GB 5.19 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @TEN 7.40 * Robbie Gould K SF 6 @GB 6.70 *
* *

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 VLAR 25.55 Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 11 @TB 11.31

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 8/26



Fantasy
Spovts

Lancaster Playoff Football

www.rtsports.com

2021 Rosters

Mon Feb 28 12:53pm ET

Jeff Schauger - Jeff Schauger

Tom Brady QB
Matthew Stafford QB
Derrick Henry RB
Elijah Mitchell RB
Ja'Marr Chase WR
Mike Evans WR
Travis Kelce TE
Harrison Butker K

B
LAR
TEN
SF
CIN
B
KC
KC

Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN

Jerry Augugliaro - Jerry Augugliaro

Josh Allen QB
Patrick Mahomes QB
Joe Mixon RB

Devin Singletary RB

Ja'Marr Chase WR
Tyreek Hill WR
Travis Kelce TE

Matt Gay K

BUF
KC
CIN
BUF
CIN
KC
KC
LAR

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR

9
11
13

6
10

7
12
10

11

Jesse Gang - Jesse Gang

Josh Allen QB
Derrick Henry RB
Joe Mixon RB
A.J. Brown WR
Cooper Kupp WR
Deebo Samuel WR
Travis Kelce TE
Matt Gay K

BUF
TEN
CIN
TEN
LAR
SF
KC
LAR

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

Jim Greiner - Jim Greiner

Tom Brady QB
Aaron Rodgers QB
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB
Aaron Jones RB
Van Jefferson WR
Deebo Samuel WR
Rob Gronkowski TE
Harrison Butker K

Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN

10

v LAR
@TB
v CIN
@GB
@TEN
v LAR
v BUF
v BUF
@TEN

@KC
v BUF
@TEN
@KC
@TEN
v BUF
v BUF
@TB
@TB

@KC
v CIN
@TEN
v CIN
@TB
@GB
v BUF
@TB
v LAR

v LAR
v SF
v BUF
v SF
@TB
@GB
v LAR
v BUF
@TEN

Joe Kurczewski - Joe Kurczewski

Josh Allen QB
Patrick Mahomes QB
Derrick Henry RB
Aaron Jones RB
Stefon Diggs WR
Cooper Kupp WR
Travis Kelce TE
Matt Gay K

BUF
KC
TEN
GB
BUF
LAR
KC
LAR

Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN

@KC
v BUF
v CIN
v SF
@KC
@TB
v BUF
@TB
v CIN

John Buchholz - John Buchholz

Josh Allen QB
Leonard Fournette RB
Devin Singletary RB
Stefon Diggs WR
Mike Evans WR
Tyreek Hill WR
Dawson Knox TE
Matt Gay K

BUF
B
BUF

LAR

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

John Delbosque - John Delbosque

Tom Brady QB
AJ Dillon RB
Joe Mixon RB
Ja'Marr Chase WR
Cooper Kupp WR
Deebo Samuel WR
Travis Kelce TE
Evan McPherson K

B
GB
CIN
CIN
LAR
SF
KC
CIN

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

7
9
7
7
9
12
7
11
9

9

@KC
v LAR
@KC
@KC
v LAR
v BUF
@KC
@TB
v LAR

v LAR
v SF
@TEN
@TEN
@TB
@GB
v BUF
@TEN
v LAR

35.12
16.66
48.05

6.97
11.78
22.25
21.63

5.00
11.25

17.08
25.16

8.04
16.83
11.78

5.48
21.63
10.40
11.31

17.08
48.05

8.04

6.01
34.41
13.31
21.63
10.40
25.55

35.12
31.70
1.60
40.06
1.98
13.31
18.73
5.00
11.25

17.08
25.16
48.05
40.06
14.20
34.41
21.63
10.40

5.69

17.08
10.88
16.83
14.20
22.25

5.48

9.19
10.40
25.55

35.12
3.36
8.04

11.78

34.41

13.31

21.63
7.40

25.55
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E N T T

Johnny P - John Pawlowski

Joe Burrow QB
Patrick Mahomes QB
Derrick Henry RB
Elijah Mitchell RB
Ja'Marr Chase WR
Cooper Kupp WR
Travis Kelce TE
Tyler Bass K

CIN
KC
TEN
SF
CIN
LAR
KC
BUF

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

@TEN
v BUF
v CIN
@GB
@TEN
@TB
v BUF
@KC
v LAR

Kevin Cordier - Kevin Cordier

Josh Allen QB
Joe Burrow QB
Derrick Henry RB
Aaron Jones RB
Cooper Kupp WR
Deebo Samuel WR
Rob Gronkowski TE
Harrison Butker K

BUF
CIN
TEN
GB
LAR
SF
B
KC

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF

Kevin Pieper - Kevin Pieper

Josh Allen QB
Joe Burrow QB
Sony Michel RB
Joe Mixon RB
Ja'Marr Chase WR
Stefon Diggs WR
Rob Gronkowski TE
Tyler Bass K

BUF
CIN
LAR
CIN
CIN
BUF
B
BUF

Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN

10

@KC
@TEN
v CIN
v SF
@TB
@GB
v LAR
v BUF
@GB

@KC
@TEN
@TB
@TEN
@TEN
@KC
v LAR
@KC
@TEN

9.14
25.16
48.05

6.97
11.78
34.41
21.63

4.00
25.55

17.08
9.14
48.05
40.06
34.41
13.31
18.73
5.00
4.58

17.08
9.14
4.60
8.04

11.78

14.20

18.73
4.00

11.25

Lancaster Redskins - Sam Pawlowski

Patrick Mahomes QB
Aaron Rodgers QB
Derrick Henry RB
Elijah Mitchell RB
Davante Adams WR
Tyreek Hill WR
Rob Gronkowski TE
Ryan Succop K

KC
GB

B

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF

12
13
13
6
13
12
9
9
6

v BUF
v SF

v CIN
@GB
v SF

v BUF
v LAR
v LAR
@GB

Lombardi Hopefuls - Dennis D

Josh Allen QB
D'Onta Foreman RB

Ke'Shawn Vaughn RB

Ja'Marr Chase WR
Julio Jones WR
Allen Lazard WR
George Kittle TE

Tyler Bass K

BUF
TEN
B
CIN
TEN
GB
SF
BUF

Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN

7
13

@KC
v CIN
v LAR
@TEN
v CIN
v SF
@GB
@KC
@TEN

Melissa Fecher - Melissa Fecher

Joe Burrow QB
Matthew Stafford QB
AJ Dillon RB
Joe Mixon RB
Ja'Marr Chase WR
Cooper Kupp WR
George Kittle TE
Robbie Gould K

CIN
LAR
GB
CIN
CIN
LAR
SF
SF

Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB

Mike Bucelli - Mike Bucelli

Josh Allen QB
Patrick Mahomes QB
Derrick Henry RB
Joe Mixon RB
Ja'Marr Chase WR
Deebo Samuel WR
Travis Kelce TE
Robbie Gould K

BUF
KC
TEN
CIN
CIN
SF
KC
SF

Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

@TEN
@TB
v SF
@TEN
@TEN
@TB
@GB
@GB
v SF

@KC
v BUF
v CIN
@TEN
@TEN
@GB
v BUF
@GB
v SF

25.16
31.70
48.05
6.97
17.47
5.48
18.73
6.00
4.58

17.08
0.00
0.00

11.78

15.96
0.00
5.19
4.00

11.25

9.14
16.66
3.36
8.04
11.78
34.41
5.19
6.70
10.69

17.08
25.16
48.05

8.04
11.78
13.31
21.63

6.70
10.69

E N T T E N T T E N T T E T A I S L T T

E N T T
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Mike Costa - Mike Costa Paul Kraemer 2 - Paul Kraemer
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @KC 17.08 * Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 vSF 31.70 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vBUF 25.16 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @TB 16.66 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 VLAR 1088 * AJ Dillon RB GB 13 vSF 336 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @TEN 8.04 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @TEN 8.04 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @KC 1420 * Davante Adams WR GB 13 VvSF 17.47 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @TB 3441 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @TB 3441 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 @GB 5.19 * George Kittle TE SF 6 @GB 5.19 *
Matt Gay K LAR 11 @TB 1040 * Robbie Gould K SF 6 @GB 6.70 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 11 @TB 11.31 * Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 11 @TB 11.31 *
Mike Losel - Mike Losel Paul Twaragowski - Paul Twaragowski
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @TEN 9.14 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vBUF 25.16 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vBUF 2516 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 vCIN 48.05 *
AJ Dillon RB GB 13 vSF 336 * Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @GB 6.97 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @KC 16.83 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 vCIN 6.01 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 vCIN 6.01 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vBUF 548 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @TEN 11.78 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @TB 3441 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vBUF 2163 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vBUF 2163 *
Matt Gay K LAR 11 @TB 10.40 * Harrison Butker K KC 12 v BUF 5.00 *
Tennessee Titans D/STTEN 13 vCIN 5.69 * Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 11 @TB 11.31 *
Mike Pawlowski - Mike Pawlowski Paulchelle 1 - Paul
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @KC 17.08 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @TEN 9.14 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vBUF 25.16 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @TB 16.66 *
D'Onta Foreman RB TEN 13 vCIN 0.00 * Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @GB 6.97 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @KC 16.83 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @KC 16.83 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @TEN 11.78 * Mike Evans WR TB 9 VLAR 22.25 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 VLAR 2225 % Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @TEN 13.20 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 v BUF 21.63 * George Kittle TE SF 6 @GB 5.19 *
Robbie Gould K SF 6 @GB 6.70 * Matt Gay K LAR 11 @TB 1040 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 11 @TB 11.31 * Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10 @TEN 11.25 *
Milan Lucic - Chris Wegner Paulchelle 2 - Michelle
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @KC 17.08 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @KC 17.08 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 vSF 31.70 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vBUF 25.16 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 vSF 40.06 * AJ Dillon RB GB 13 vSF 336 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @GB 6.97 * Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @GB 6.97 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 VvSF 17.47  * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vBUF 548 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @TB 3441 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @TB 3441 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 @TB 1.56 * Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 @KC 9.19 *
Matt Gay K LAR 11 @TB 1040 * Matt Gay K LAR 11 @TB 1040 *
Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 13 vCIN 569 * Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 vSF 1069 *
Nick Smith - Nick Smith Pete Krygier - Pete Krygier
Tom Brady QB TB 9 VLAR 35.12 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @KC 17.08 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @GB 6.97 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 v BUF 25.16 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @TEN 8.04 * Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @GB 6.97 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @TEN 13.20 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @KC 16.83 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 v BUF 5.48 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @TEN 11.78 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @GB 13.31 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @KC 14.20 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vBUF 2163 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vBUF 2163 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @TEN 740 * Ryan Succop K B 9 VLAR 6.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 @KC 17.32 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 12 v BUF 14.63 *
Pat Frank - Pat Frank Rich Capote - Rich Capote
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @KC 17.08 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @KC 17.08 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @TEN 9.14 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vBUF 25.16 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 vCIN 48.05 * Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @GB 6.97 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @KC 16.83 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @TEN 8.04 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @TEN 11.78 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @TEN 11.78 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @TB 3441 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vBUF 548 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vBUF 2163 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vBUF 2163 *
Matt Gay K LAR 11 @TB 1040 * Matt Gay K LAR 11 @TB 1040 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 VLAR 2555 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 VLAR 2555 *
Paul Kraemer - Paul Kraemer Rich Due - Rich Due
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @KC 17.08 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @KC 17.08 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @TEN 9.14 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @TB 16.66 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 vCIN 48.05 * Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @GB 6.97 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @GB 6.97 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @KC 16.83 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @KC 14.20 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @TEN 11.78 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @TEN 13.20 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @KC 1420 *
Anthony Firkser TE TEN 13 vCIN 0.00 * Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 @TB 156 *
Harrison Butker K KC 12 v BUF 5.00 * Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @TEN 7.40 *
* *

Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 11 @TB 11.31 Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10 @TEN 11.25
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Rick Scarsella - Rick Scarsella Rob Learn 5 - Rob Learn

Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 VvSF 31.70 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 VLAR 35.12 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @TEN 8.04 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @TEN 9.14 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @KC 16.83 * Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @GB 6.97 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @KC 14.20 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @TEN 8.04 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 VLAR 22.25 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @TEN 11.78 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @TB 3441 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @GB 1331 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 @TEN 2.28 * Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VLAR 18.73 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @TEN 7.40 * Harrison Butker K KC 12 v BUF 5.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 @KC 17.32 * Tennessee Titans D/STTEN 13 vCIN 5.69 *
Rob Fox - Robert Fox Rob Learn 6 - Rob Learn

Tom Brady QB TB 9 VLAR 35.12 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @TEN 9.14 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @TEN 9.14 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vBUF 25.16 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 VLAR 1088 * Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 VLAR 1088 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 vCIN 48.05 * Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @GB 6.97 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @TEN 11.78 * Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @TEN 13.20 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 VLAR 2225 ¢ Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vBUF 548 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 v BUF 21.63 * George Kittle TE SF 6 @GB 5.19 *
Matt Gay K LAR 11 @TB 10.40 * Harrison Butker K KC 12 v BUF 5.00 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 11 @TB 11.31 * Tennessee Titans D/STTEN 13 vCIN 5.69 *
Rob Fox 2 - Rob and Michelle Fox Robert Augugliaro - Robert Augugliaro

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @KC 17.08 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @KC 17.08 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vBUF 25.16 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @TB 16.66 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @GB 6.97 * Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 @TB 16.33 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @KC 16.83 * Aaron Jones RB GB 13 vSF 40.06 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @TB 3441 * Mike Evans WR TB 9 VLAR 2225 %
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @GB 1331 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @TB 3441 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vBUF 2163 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vBUF 2163 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @TEN 7.40 * Matt Gay K LAR 11 @TB 10.40 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 VLAR 2555 * Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 vSF 1069 *
Rob Learn - Rob Learn Russ White - Russ White

Tom Brady QB TB 9 VLAR 35.12 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vBUF 25.16 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @GB 6.97 * Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 VvSF 31.70 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @TEN 8.04 * Aaron Jones RB GB 13 v SF 40.06 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @TEN 11.78 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @TEN 8.04 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 VLAR 2225 % Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @TB 3441 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @GB 13.31 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @GB 13.31 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 @GB 5.19 * George Kittle TE SF 6 @GB 5.19 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @TEN 7.40 * Harrison Butker K KC 12 v BUF 5.00 *
Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 13 vCIN 569 * Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 vSF 1069 *
Rob Learn 2 - Rob Learn Ryan Gadzo - Ryan Gadzo

Tom Brady QB TB 9 VLAR 35.12 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @TEN 9.14 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @GB 6.97 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @TB 16.66 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @TEN 8.04 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 vCIN 48.05 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @TEN 11.78 * Jerick McKinnon RB KC 12 v BUF 1.98 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @GB 13.31 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @TEN 11.78 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vBUF 2163 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @TB 3441 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 @GB 519 * Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 @TB 156 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @TEN 7.40 * Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @TEN 7.40 *
Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 13 vCIN 569 * Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 vSF 1069 *
Rob Learn 3 - Rob Learn Ryan O'Halloran - Ryan O'Halloran

Tom Brady QB TB 9 VLAR 35.12 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @TEN 9.14 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @TEN 9.14 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vBUF 25.16 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 VLAR 1088 * Aaron Jones RB GB 13 vSF 40.06 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @TEN 8.04 * Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @TB 4.60 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @TEN 11.78 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @TEN 11.78 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @GB 13.31 * Mike Evans WR TB 9 VLAR 22.25 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VLAR 18.73 * George Kittle TE SF 6 @GB 5.19 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @TEN 7.40 * Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @TEN 7.40 *
Tennessee Titans D/STTEN 13 vCIN 5.69 * Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 11 @TB 11.31 *
Rob Learn 4 - Rob Learn T**m H**s - Jay Haas

Tom Brady QB TB 9 VLAR 35.12 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @KC 17.08 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 VLAR 10.88 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vBUF 25.16 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @TEN 8.04 * Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @GB 6.97 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @TEN 11.78 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @TEN 8.04 *
Byron Pringle WR KC 12 vBUF 1241 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @TEN 11.78 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @GB 13.31 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @KC 14.20 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VLAR 18.73  * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vBUF 2163 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @TEN 7.40 * Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @TEN 7.40 *
Tennessee Titans D/STTEN 13 vCIN 5.69 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 @GB 4.58 *
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Tank's Team - Tank Turbo - Joe Kazimir
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @TEN 9.14 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 VLAR 35.12 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vBUF 25.16 * Aaron Jones RB GB 13 vSF 40.06 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 vCIN 48.05 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @KC 16.83 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @KC 16.83 * Davante Adams WR GB 13 VvSF 17.47  *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @TEN 11.78 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @TEN 11.78 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @TB 3441 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vBUF 2163 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 v BUF 21.63 * George Kittle TE SF 6 @GB 5.19 *
Matt Gay K LAR 11 @TB 10.40 * Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @TEN 7.40 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 VLAR 2555 * Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 vSF 1069 *
The Strangers - Bill Beattie Turbo 2 - Joe Kazimir
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @TEN 9.14 * Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 vSF 31.70 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @TB 16.66 * Aaron Jones RB GB 13 v SF 40.06 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 vCIN 48.05 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @TEN 8.04 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @GB 6.97 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @TB 3441 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @KC 14.20 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @GB 13.31 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @TEN 13.20 * George Kittle TE SF 6 @GB 519 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 @TEN 2.28 * Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 @KC 9.19 *
Randy Bullock K TEN 13 vCIN 1520 * Randy Bullock K TEN 13 vCIN 1520 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10 @TEN 1125 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 VLAR 2555 *
Tom Hughes - Tom Hughes Turbo 3 - Joe Kazimir
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @KC 17.08 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 VLAR 35.12 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vBUF 25.16 * Aaron Jones RB GB 13 vSF 40.06 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 vCIN 48.05 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @TEN 8.04 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @GB 6.97 * Davante Adams WR GB 13 v SF 17.47 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 VLAR 2225 % Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @TB 3441 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @TEN 13.20 * George Kittle TE SF 6 @GB 519 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 v BUF 21.63 * Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 @KC 9.19 *
Randy Bullock K TEN 13 vCIN 1520 * Matt Gay K LAR 11 @TB 1040 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 @GB 4.58 * Tennessee Titans D/STTEN 13 vCIN 5.69 *
Tony Bernatovicz - Tony Bernatovicz Xavier 2 - Xavier Hunter
Tom Brady QB TB 9 VLAR 35.12 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @TEN 9.14 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @TEN 9.14 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @TB 16.66 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @GB 6.97 * Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @GB 6.97 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @TEN 8.04 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @KC 16.83 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @TEN 11.78 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @TEN 11.78 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 VLAR 2225 ¢ Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @TB 3441 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VLAR 18.73 * Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VLAR 18.73 *
Ryan Succop K B 9 VLAR 6.00 * Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @TEN 740 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 VLAR 2555 * Buffalo Bills DISTBUF 7 @KC 1732 *
Tony Tona - Tony Tona Xavier Hunter - Xavier Hunter
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @KC 17.08 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 VLAR 35.12 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 @TB 16.33 * Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 v SF 31.70 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 vCIN 48.05 * Jerick McKinnon RB KC 12 vBUF 198 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @GB 6.97 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @KC 16.83 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 9 VLAR 1434  * Davante Adams WR GB 13 vSF 17.47 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @TB 3441 * Mike Evans WR TB 9 VLAR 2225 ¢
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vBUF 2163 * Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VLAR 18.73 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @TEN 7.40 * Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @TEN 7.40 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10 @TEN 1125 * Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 vSF 1069 *
Tony Tona 2 - Tony Tona
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vBUF 25.16 *
AJ Dillon RB GB 13 vSF 336 *
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @TB 4.60 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @TEN 11.78 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vBUF 548 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @GB 13.31 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vBUF 2163 *
Ryan Succop K B 9 VLAR 6.00 *
Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 13 vCIN 569 *
Trevor Pawlowski - Trevor Pawlowski
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @KC 17.08 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vBUF 25.16 *
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @TB 4.60 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @GB 6.97 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 VLAR 2225 %
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @TB 3441 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VLAR 18.73  *
Matt Gay K LAR 11 @TB 1040 *

*

Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10 @TEN 11.25
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@WideRightNBlue - Jimbo Slyce

Jimmy Garoppolo QB

Sony Michel RB
Elijah Mitchell RB
Brandon Aiyuk WR
Tee Higgins WR
Tyler Higbee TE
C.J. Uzomah TE
Robbie Gould K

SF
LAR
SF
SF
CIN
LAR
CIN
SF

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR

Adam Felt - Adam Felt

Patrick Mahomes QB
Matthew Stafford QB
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB

Joe Mixon RB
Tee Higgins WR
Tyreek Hill WR
Travis Kelce TE
Harrison Butker K

KC
LAR
KC
CIN
CIN
KC
KC
KC

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR

6
11

11

@LAR
v SF
@LAR
@LAR
@KC
v SF
@KC
@LAR
v SF

v CIN
v SF
v CIN
@KC
@KC
v CIN
v CIN
v CIN
v SF

Amanda Arnett - Amanda Arnett

Jimmy Garoppolo QB
Matthew Stafford QB
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB

Sony Michel RB
Ja'Marr Chase WR
Deebo Samuel WR
George Kittle TE
Evan McPherson K

SF
LAR
KC
LAR
CIN
SF
SF
CIN

Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC

Andrew Adamus - Andrew Adamus

Patrick Mahomes QB
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB

Kyle Juszczyk RB
Brandon Aiyuk WR
Tee Higgins WR
Tyreek Hill WR
George Kittle TE
Robbie Gould K

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF

Bill Moran - Bill Moran

No players on roster.

6
11
12
11
10

6

6
10
12

12
12
6
6
10
12
6
6
6

@LAR
v SF
v CIN
v SF
@KC
@LAR
@LAR
@KC
v CIN

v CIN
v CIN
@LAR
@LAR
@KC
v CIN
@LAR
@LAR
@LAR

Brian Denning - Brian Denning

Jimmy Garoppolo QB

Jerick McKinnon RB
Joe Mixon RB
Odell Beckham Jr. WR
Tee Higgins WR
Tyreek Hill WR
Travis Kelce TE
Harrison Butker K

SF
KC
CIN
LAR
CIN
KC
KC
KC

Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN

@LAR
v CIN
@KC
v SF

@KC
v CIN
v CIN
v CIN
@KC

Brian Magner - Brian Magner

Jimmy Garoppolo QB

Cam Akers RB
Jerick McKinnon RB
Brandon Aiyuk WR
Tee Higgins WR
Tyreek Hill WR
C.J. Uzomah TE

Robbie Gould K

SF

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF

@LAR
v SF
v CIN
@LAR
@KC
v CIN
@KC
@LAR
@LAR

13.54
10.54
0.00
13.39
0.00
13.80
0.00
4.00
2.25

23.70
33.86
16.63
10.28
0.00
7.02
15.28
6.50
2.25

13.54
33.86
16.63
10.54
20.55
8.64
14.34
7.40
4.03

23.70
16.63
13.99
13.39
0.00
7.02
14.34
4.00
5.81

13.54
0.00
10.28
11.39
0.00
7.02
15.28
6.50
11.72

13.54
0.00
0.00

13.39
0.00
7.02
0.00
4.00
5.81

R ST T S R S T S N T

R S T S

E N T T

E N T T

Brian Walsh - Brian Walsh

Jimmy Garoppolo QB
Cam Akers RB
Sony Michel RB
Brandon Aiyuk WR
Tyler Boyd WR
Tee Higgins WR
Tyler Higbee TE
Robbie Gould K

SF
LAR
LAR
SF
CIN
CIN
LAR
SF

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF

6
11
11

6
6

@LAR
v SF

v SF
@LAR
@KC
@KC
v SF
@LAR
@LAR

Bryan Cordier - Bryan Cordier

Matthew Stafford QB
Cam Akers RB
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB
Tyler Boyd WR
Tee Higgins WR
Cooper Kupp WR
George Kittle TE
Robbie Gould K

LAR
LAR
KC
CIN
CIN
LAR
SF
SF

Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN

11
11
12
10
10
11
6
6
10

v SF
v SF
v CIN
@KC
@KC
v SF
@LAR
@LAR
@KC

Bryan Cordier 2 - Bryan Cordier

Jimmy Garoppolo QB
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB
Sony Michel RB
Tee Higgins WR
Byron Pringle WR
Deebo Samuel WR
George Kittle TE
Evan McPherson K

SF
KC
LAR
CIN
KC
SF
SF
CIN

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR

10
11

@LAR
v CIN
v SF
@KC
v CIN
@LAR
@LAR
@KC
v SF

Chris Denning - Chris Denning

Patrick Mahomes QB
Elijah Mitchell RB
Joe Mixon RB
Brandon Aiyuk WR
Tyreek Hill WR
Cooper Kupp WR
Travis Kelce TE
Matt Gay K

KC
SF
CIN
SF
KC
LAR
KC
LAR

Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC

12
6
10
6
12
11
12
11
12

v CIN
@LAR
@KC
@LAR
v CIN
v SF

v CIN
v SF

v CIN

13.54
0.00
10.54
13.39
12.52
0.00
13.80
4.00
5.81

33.86
0.00
16.63
12.52
0.00
27.72
14.34
4.00
11.72

13.54
16.63
10.54
0.00
2.84
8.64
14.34
7.40
2.25

23.70
0.00
10.28
13.39
7.02
27.72
15.28
11.90
4.03

Chris Denning Jr. - Chris Denning Jr.

No players on roster.

Craig Smith - Craig Smith

Joe Burrow QB
Cam Akers RB
Jerick McKinnon RB
Joe Mixon RB
Tee Higgins WR
Deebo Samuel WR
Tyler Higbee TE
Matt Gay K

CIN
LAR
KC
CIN
CIN
SF
LAR
LAR

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF

Dan Hughes - Dan Hughes

Joe Burrow QB
Jimmy Garoppolo QB
Elijah Mitchell RB
Darrel Williams RB
Tyler Boyd WR
Tee Higgins WR
George Kittle TE
Robbie Gould K

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

10

@KC
v SF
v CIN
@KC
@KC
@LAR
v SF
v SF
@LAR

@KC
@LAR
@LAR
v CIN
@KC
@KC
@LAR
@LAR
@LAR

20.14
0.00
0.00

10.28
0.00
8.64

13.80

11.90
5.81

20.14
13.54
0.00
5.57
12.52
0.00
14.34
4.00
5.81
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Darryl Beckett - Darryl Beckett George Szczublewski - George Szczublewski
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6 @LAR 1354 * Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6 @LAR 1354 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 12 vCIN 0.00 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 vCIN 16.63 *
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 vSF 1054 * Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @LAR 0.00 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 VvSF 11.39 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @LAR 13.39 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @KC 0.00 * Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 vSF 1139 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vCIN 7.02 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vSF 2772 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 @LAR 14.34 * George Kittle TE SF 6 @LAR 14.34 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @KC 7.40 * Matt Gay K LAR 11 vSF 11.90 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 @LAR 5.81 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 11 vSF 2.25 *
Dennis D 2 - Dennis Donaldson Gilbert Colon - Gilbert Colon

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vCIN 2370 * Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6 @LAR 1354 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 vCIN 16.63 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 vSF 3386 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @KC 10.28 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 v CIN 16.63 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @KC 20.55 * Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @LAR 0.00 *
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 vSF 6.94 * Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @KC 0.00 *
Byron Pringle WR KC 12 vCIN 284 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @LAR 8.64 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 @KC 0.00 * George Kittle TE SF 6 @LAR 14.34 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @KC 7.40 * Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @KC 7.40 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 @LAR 5.81 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 @LAR 5.81 *
Derek Clary - Derek Clary Heath Sunkle - Heath Sunkle

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6 @LAR 1354 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vCIN 2370 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 12 vCIN 0.00 * Jerick McKinnon RB KC 12 vCIN 0.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @KC 10.28 * Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @LAR 0.00 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @KC 0.00 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @LAR 1339 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vCIN 7.02 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @KC 1252 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vSF 2772 * Byron Pringle WR KC 12 vCIN 284 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 @KC 0.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 v CIN 15.28 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @KC 7.40 * Robbie Gould K SF 6 @LAR 4.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 @LAR 5.81 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 11 vSF 2.25 *
Douglas Sullivan - Douglas Sullivan Jake Hammond - Jake Hammond

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6 @LAR 1354 * Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6 @LAR 1354 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 vSF 3386 * Sony Michel RB LAR 11 vSF 10.54 *
Kyle Juszczyk RB SF 6 @LAR 1399 * Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @LAR 0.00 *
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 vSF 10.54 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @LAR 1339 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @LAR 1339 * Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @KC 0.00 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 vSF 1139 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vCIN 7.02 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 @LAR 14.34 * C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 @KC 0.00 *
Matt Gay K LAR 11 vSF 11.90 * Matt Gay K LAR 11 vSF 11.90 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 11 v SF 225 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11 vSF 225 %
Ed Magner - Ed Magner Jeff Goodridge - Jeff Goodridge

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vCIN 23.70 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @KC 20.14 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 12 vCIN 0.00 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 vCIN 16.63 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @KC 10.28 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @KC 10.28 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @KC 20.55 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @LAR 13.39 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 v CIN 7.02 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @KC 20.55 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vSF 2772 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vCIN 7.02 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 v CIN 15.28 * C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 @KC 0.00 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @KC 7.40 * Matt Gay K LAR 11 vSF 11.90 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 @LAR 5.81 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 11 vSF 2.25 *
Eric Flores - Eric Flores Jeff Klein - Jeff Klein

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vCIN 2370 * Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6 @LAR 1354 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 vSF 33.86 * Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @LAR 0.00 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 vSF 0.00 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @KC 10.28 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @LAR 0.00 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @LAR 13.39 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @KC 0.00 * Mecole Hardman WR KC 12 vCIN 1151 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vCIN 7.02 * Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @KC 0.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 @LAR 14.34 * George Kittle TE SF 6 @LAR 14.34 *
Harrison Butker K KC 12 v CIN 6.50 * Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @KC 7.40 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 11 vSF 2.25 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 @LAR 5.81 *
Eric Fronczak - Eric Fronczak Jeff Rapini - Jeff Rapini

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6 @LAR 1354 * Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6 @LAR 1354 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 vSF 0.00 * Kyle Juszczyk RB SF 6 @LAR 1399 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 12 v CIN 0.00 * Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 @KC 1.56 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @LAR 13.39 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @LAR 13.39 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @KC 1252 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @KC 1252 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vCIN 7.02 * Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @KC 0.00 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 @KC 0.00 * C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 @KC 0.00 *
Robbie Gould K SF 6 @LAR 4.00 * Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @KC 7.40 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 12 v CIN 4.03 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 @LAR 5.81 *
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Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @KC 7.40 *
Jeff SChauQer - Jeff SChaUger Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 11 vSF 225 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @KC 20.14 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6 @LAR 1354 * Kevin Cordier - Kevin Cordier
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 vSF 0.00 * X
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 12 vCIN 0.00 * Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6 @LAR 1354
Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR LAR 11 vSF 1139 * Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @LAR 000 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @KC 0.00 * Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 @KC 1.56 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 @KC 0.00 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @LAR 13.39 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @KC 7.40 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @KC 20.55 *
San Francisco 49ers D/STSF 6 @LAR 581 * Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @KC 0.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 @LAR 14.34 *
. . Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @KC 7.40 *
Jerry AUgu9|Iaro - Jerry Augugharo Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 11 vSF 225 %
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @KC 20.14 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6 @LAR 1354 * Kevin Pieper - Kevin Pieper
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 12 vCIN 0.00 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @LAR 0.00 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 vSF 33.86 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @LAR 13.39 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12 vCIN 16.63 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @KC 0.00 * Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @LAR 0.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 VSF 1380 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @LAR 1339 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @KC 740 Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @KC 000 *
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 6 @LAR 581 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vSF 2172 ¢
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vCIN 1528 *
Elliott Fry K CIN 10 @KC 0.00 *
Jesse Gang - Jesse Gang Kansas City Chiefs ~DISTKC 12 v CIN 403 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vCIN 23.70 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 vSF 3386 * Lancaster Redskins - Sam Pawlowski
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 vSF 0.00 *
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 vSF 1054 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @kC 2014
Odell Beckham Jr.  WR LAR 11 vSF 1139 * Cam Akers ~ RB LAR 11 VSF 0.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vCIN 702 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12 vCIN 16.63 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 @KC 0.00 * Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 vSF 11.39 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @KC 740 Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @KC 000 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR 11 vSF 225 x Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @LAR 8.64 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 vSF 1380 *
. . . . Robbie Gould K  SF 6 @LAR 4.00 *
Jim Greiner - Jim Greiner Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11 vSF 225 %
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 vSF 33.86 *
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 vSF 1054 = Lombardi Hopefuls - Dennis D
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @LAR 0.00 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @LAR 1339 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @kC 2014
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 VSF 11.39 * CIyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 v CIN 16.63 *
Jauan Jennings WR SF 6 @LAR 0.00 * Jerick McKinnon RB KC 12 vCIN 0.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 @LAR 1434 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @KC 1252
Robbie Gould K SF 6 @LAR 400 * Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @KC 0.00  *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR 11 vSF 225 x Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vCIN 7.02 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 vSF 1380 *
. . Robbie Gould K  SF 6 @LAR 4.00 *
Joe Kurczewski - Joe Kurczewski Kansas City Chiefs ~DISTKC 12 v CIN 403 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6 @LAR 1354 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 vSF 000 * Melissa Fecher - Melissa Fecher
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @KC 10.28 * X
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @LAR 13.39 * Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6 @LAR 13.54 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @KC 0.00 * Cam Akers RB LAR 11 vSF 0.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 v CIN 7.02 * Sony Michel RB LAR 11 vSF 10.54 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 @KC 0.00 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @LAR 13.39 *
Robbie Gould K SF 6 @LAR 4.00 * Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 vSF 11.39 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR 11 vSF 225 x Jauan Jennings WR SF 6 @LAR 0.00  *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 vSF 1380 *
Matt Gay K LAR 11 vSF 11.90 *
John Buchholz - John Buchholz San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 @LAR 581 *
No players on roster. . . . .
Mike Bucelli - Mike Bucelli
John Delbosque - John Delbosque Joe Burrow OB CIN 10 @KC 2014 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @KC 20.14 = Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6 @LAR 1354 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vCIN 23.70 * Sony Michel RB LAR 11 vSF 10.54 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 vCIN 16.63 * Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @LAR 0.00 *
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 vSF 10.54 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @LAR 13.39 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @KC 0.00 * Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @KC 0.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vCIN 7.02 * Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 vSF 13.80 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 @LAR 14.34 * Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @KC 7.40 *
Harrison Butker K KC 12 vCIN 6.50 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11 vSF 225 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 11 vSF 2.25 *
) Mike Costa - Mike Costa
Johnny P - John Pawlowski Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @KC 2014 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6 @LAR 1354 * Jerick McKinnon RB KC 12 vCIN 0.00 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 12 vCIN 0.00 * Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @LAR 0.00 *
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 vSF 10.54 * Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 vSF 11.39 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @LAR 13.39 * Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @KC 0.00 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @KC 0.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vCIN 7.02 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 @LAR 14.34 * C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 @KC 0.00 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 @KC 0.00 * Robbie Gould K SF 6 @LAR 4.00 *
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San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 @LAR 5.81 Paul Twaragowski - Paul Twaragowski

Mike Losel - Mike Losel Joe Burrow ) QB CIN 10 @KC 20.14 *
Matthew Stafford OB LAR 11 VSF 33.86 . Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 vCIN 16.63 *
atthew Staffor v . :

N % Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @KC 10.28 *
Jerlck_McKlnnon RB KC 12 v CIN 0.00 : Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @LAR 13.39 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @KC 1028 Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @KC 2055 *
iee HI'(GS!”S wg Eg“ ig @gi 3-82 . Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @KC 0.00 *
Gyfee K' | E s 6 v AR 1434 George Kittle TE SF 6 @LAR 1434 *

eorge Kittle @ : . Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @KC 740
g.\]l;t:')z%ma?d -IZE g::N 160 gEER 288 ) San Francisco 49ers D/STSF 6 @LAR 581 *
obbie Goul .
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10 KC 11.72 *
9 @ Paulchelle 1 - Paul
Mike Pawlowski - Mike Pawlowski Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6 @LAR 1354 *
3i G | OB SF 6 QLAR 1354 . Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 v CIN 16.63 *
immy Garoppolo . :
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 vSF 10.54 * Joe Mlxon_ RB CIN 10 @KC 10.28 :
X . . Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @LAR 13.39
i"f M"BXO’L \Ffvi g:m ig @Eg iggg . Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @KC 1252 *
et Boy AR ch a2 JaMarr Chase WR CIN 10 @KC 2055 *
ee Higgins .
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vCIN 702+ €9 Uzomah 15N 10 axe 000
! : . Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @KC 7.40
Eeorg& K;;'e ;E §'|:N 160 gk/éR 1‘7‘-23 . Kansas City Chiefs ~DISTKC 12 vCIN 403 *
van McPherson .
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 LAR 5.81 * .
@ Paulchelle 2 - Michelle
Milan Lucic - Chris Wegner Matthew Stafford ) QB LAR 11 vSF 33.86 *
Matthew Stafford OB LAR 11 VSF 33.86 . Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 vCIN 16.63 *
atthew Staffor v . ) :

. Jerick McKinnon RB KC 12 vCIN 0.00 *
CIyde_Edwards—HeIalr RB KC 12 v CIN 16.63 : Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @LAR 13.39 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @KC 1028 Odell Beckham Jr.  WR LAR 11 vSF 1139 *
_‘?fa“gP” Alyuk wg §'|:N 160 @k/éR 13-33 . Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @KC 0.00 *
Bsfonlg?i:gsle AR v@cm SR Tyler Highee TE LAR 11 VvSF 13.80 *

. . Robbie Gould K SF 6 @LAR 4.00 *
Eeorg& K;;'e ;E §'|:N 160 gk/éR 1‘7‘-23 Kansas City Chiefs ~ DISTKC 12 vCIN 403 *
van McPherson .
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 11 vSF 2.25 * . .
9 Pete Krygier - Pete Krygier
Nick Smith - Nick Smith Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @KC 20.14 :
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @KC 2014 ¢ \?t:‘rrizlfl\ljlirlzinnon Eg kéR i; ngN 888 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 vSF 3386 Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @KC 1252 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 vCIN 16.63 * Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @KC 000 *
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 vSF 1054 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vCIN 702 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 vSF 11.39 * C%/J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 @KC 0.00 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @KC 20.55 : Robbie Gould K SE 6 @LAR 4.00 *
S-J-_Uzoga?k ;E Eg“ ig @gi g-gg . Cincinnati Bengals ~ D/STCIN 10 @KC 1172 *
arrison Butker v .
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 LAR 5.81 * . .
@ Rich Capote - Rich Capote
Pat Frank - Pat Frank Joe Burrow ) QB CIN 10 @KC 20.14 *
3i G | OB SF 6 QLAR 1354+ Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 vCIN 16.63 *
immy aroppolo : Sony Michel RB LAR 11 VSF 1054  *
S’at_“EkMMaKf_‘omeS gg ig i; Vg:m Zg-gg Odell Beckham Jr.  WR LAR 11 vSF 1139 *
erick McKinnon v . P
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 vSF 10.54 * Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @Kke 000
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @KC 12'52 . Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @LAR 8.64 *
. *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vCIN Z02 C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 @KC 0.00
: . Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @KC 7.40 *
E-J- U&"g‘sh ;E g:m ig gig g-gg . Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR 11 vSF 225 *
van McPherson .
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 11 vSF 2.25 * . .
9 Rich Due - Rich Due
Paul Kraemer - Paul Kraemer Jimmy Garoppolo - QB SF 6 @LAR 1354 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 VSF 3386 * Jerick Mckinnon RB KC 12 v ON 000 x
. . Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @KC 10.28
JCamMAkerS Eg é’;\? ié ‘é@SKFC 18-22 . Odell Beckham Jr.  WR LAR 11 vSF 1139 *
oe Mixon . .
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @KC 0.00 *
?;ﬁ/:;ﬁeéﬁgzg‘ Jr. wi é’?ﬁ ié éb?(FC ;égg : Byron Pringle WR KC 12 vCIN 284 *
: C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 KC 0.00 *
Byron Pringle WR KC 12 v CIN 2.84 * Robbie Gould K SE 6 gLAR 4.00 *
EraV'SMKeF'Jie ;E éﬁ\l ig ‘é@i'g 13-23 Kansas City Chiefs D/STKC 12 vCIN 403 *
van McPherson .
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 LAR 5.81 * . .
@ Rick Scarsella - Rick Scarsella
Paul Kraemer 2 - Paul Kraemer Ma_tthew St_afford QB LAR 11 vSF 33.86 *
Joe B OB CIN 10 @KC 20.14 . Jerick McKinnon RB KC 12 vCIN 0.00 *
oe Burrow . o :
Jimmy Garoppolo OB SF 6 QLAR 1354 * Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @LAR 0.00 :
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 VSF 0'00 . Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @KC 12.52
. 1 1 *
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 @KC 156 * Eii;;gsgﬁud wi g,l:N 160 gE,SR 2'22 «
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @KC 2055 * : ] x
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 QLAR 8.64 . George Kittle TE SF 6 @LAR 14.34
: : Robbie Gould K SF 6 @LAR 4.00 *
Eyler l:ﬂlgl;ﬁe ;E éll\'s E \é@SKFC 13-28 Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR 11 vSF 225
van McPherson .
*

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 @LAR 5.81
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Rob Fox - Robert Fox

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10
Evan McPherson K CIN 10

Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10

Rob Fox 2 - Rob and Michelle Fox

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6
Sony Michel RB LAR 11
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10
Robbie Gould K SF 6

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11

Rob Learn - Rob Learn

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 12
Sony Michel RB LAR 11
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11
Matt Gay K LAR 11

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6

Rob Learn 2 - Rob Learn

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6
Sony Michel RB LAR 11
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10
Harrison Butker K KC 12

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6

Rob Learn 3 - Rob Learn

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6
Sony Michel RB LAR 11
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11
George Kittle TE SF 6
Harrison Butker K KC 12

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6

Rob Learn 4 - Rob Learn

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6
Sony Michel RB LAR 11
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10
George Kittle TE SF 6
Harrison Butker K KC 12

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6

Rob Learn 5 - Rob Learn

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 12
Sony Michel RB LAR 11
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10
Byron Pringle WR KC 12
George Kittle TE SF 6
Evan McPherson K CIN 10

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6

@LAR
v SF
v CIN
@KC
@KC
@LAR
@KC
@KC
@KC

@LAR
v SF
@KC
@LAR
@KC
@KC
@KC
@LAR
v SF

@KC
@LAR
v CIN
v SF
v SF
@KC
v SF
v SF
@LAR

@KC
@LAR
v SF
@KC
v SF
@KC
@KC
v CIN
@LAR

@LAR
v SF
@LAR
v SF
@KC
v SF
@LAR
v CIN
@LAR

@KC
@LAR
v SF
@LAR
v SF
@KC
@LAR
v CIN
@LAR

@LAR
v CIN
v SF
v SF
@KC
v CIN
@LAR
@KC
@LAR

13.54
33.86
16.63
10.28
0.00
8.64
0.00
7.40
11.72

13.54
10.54
10.28
13.39
20.55
0.00
0.00
4.00
2.25

20.14
13.54
0.00
10.54
11.39
0.00
13.80
11.90
5.81

20.14
13.54
10.54
1.56
11.39
0.00
0.00
6.50
5.81

13.54
10.54
0.00
11.39
0.00
6.94
14.34
6.50
5.81

20.14
13.54
10.54
0.00
11.39
0.00
14.34
6.50
5.81

13.54
0.00
10.54
11.39
0.00
2.84
14.34
7.40
5.81

E N T T L T T E T T L T T R S L T T

E N T T

Rob Learn 6 - Rob Learn

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6
Sony Michel RB LAR 11
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11
Evan McPherson K CIN 10

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6

@LAR
v SF
@KC
@KC
v SF
@LAR
v SF
@KC
@LAR

13.54
10.54
10.28
20.55
6.94
8.64
13.80
7.40
5.81

Robert Augugliaro - Robert Augugliaro

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10
Evan McPherson K CIN 10
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11

Russ White - Russ White

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10
Robbie Gould K SF 6

Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 12

Ryan Gadzo - Ryan Gadzo

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6
Kyle Juszczyk RB SF 6
Sony Michel RB LAR 11
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11
George Kittle TE SF 6
Robbie Gould K SF 6
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6

Ryan O'Halloran - Ryan O'Halloran

Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 12
Darrel Williams RB KC 12
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11
Byron Pringle WR KC 12
Travis Kelce TE KC 12
Harrison Butker K KC 12

Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 12

T**m H**s - Jay Haas

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6
Cam Akers RB LAR 11
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10
George Kittle TE SF 6
Matt Gay K LAR 11

Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 12

Tank's Team - Tank

Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 12
Sony Michel RB LAR 11
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10
Evan McPherson K CIN 10

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

@KC
@LAR
@KC
@KC
@KC
@KC
@KC
@KC
v SF

@LAR
@LAR
@KC
@KC
@KC
@KC
@KC
@LAR
v CIN

@LAR
@LAR
v SF

@LAR
@LAR
v SF

@LAR
@LAR
@LAR

v SF
v CIN
v CIN
@KC
v SF
v CIN
v CIN
v CIN
v CIN

@KC
@LAR
v SF
v CIN
@LAR
@KC
@LAR
v SF
v CIN

v SF
v CIN
v SF
@KC
@KC
v CIN
@KC
@KC
v SF

20.14
0.00
10.28
12.52
20.55
0.00
0.00
7.40
2.25

13.54
0.00
1.56

12.52

20.55
0.00
0.00
4.00
4.03

13.54
13.99
10.54
0.00
13.39
6.94
14.34
4.00
5.81

33.86
0.00
5.57

12.52
6.94
2.84

15.28
6.50
4.03

20.14
13.54
0.00
16.63
13.39
0.00
14.34
11.90
4.03

33.86
0.00
10.54
12.52
0.00
7.02
0.00
7.40
2.25

E N T T E N T T E N T T E T A I S L T T

E N T T
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The Strangers - Bill Beattie

Jimmy Garoppolo

Clyde Edwards-Helair

Joe Mixon

Brandon Aiyuk

Tyler Boyd

Cooper Kupp
George Kittle
Harrison Butker

San Francisco 49ers

Tom Hughes - Tom Hughes

Joe Burrow
Jimmy Garoppolo
Jerick McKinnon
Joe Mixon

Tyreek Hill

Deebo Samuel
George Kittle
Harrison Butker
Los Angeles Rams

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

KC
CIN
SF
CIN
LAR
SF
KC

DIST SF

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

CIN
SF
KC
CIN
KC
SF
SF
KC

DI/IST LAR

6
12
10

6
10
11

6
12

6

10

@LAR
v CIN
@KC
@LAR
@KC
v SF
@LAR
v CIN
@LAR

@KC
@LAR
v CIN
@KC
v CIN
@LAR
@LAR
v CIN
v SF

13.54
16.63
10.28
13.39
12.52
27.72
14.34

6.50

5.81

20.14
13.54
0.00
10.28
7.02
8.64
14.34
6.50
2.25

Tony Bernatovicz - Tony Bernatovicz

Jimmy Garoppolo
Matthew Stafford
Cam Akers

Sony Michel

Odell Beckham Jr.
Cooper Kupp
Tyler Higbee

Matt Gay

Los Angeles Rams

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

SF

LAR
LAR
LAR
LAR
LAR
LAR
LAR

D/IST LAR

Tony Tona - Tony Tona

No players on roster.

Tony Tona 2 - Tony Tona

No players on roster.

@LAR
v SF
v SF
v SF
v SF
v SF
v SF
v SF
v SF

13.54
33.86

0.00
10.54
11.39
27.72
13.80
11.90

2.25

Trevor Pawlowski - Trevor Pawlowski

Joe Burrow

Jimmy Garoppolo
Jerick McKinnon
Joe Mixon
Brandon Aiyuk
Ja'Marr Chase
Tyler Higbee
Robbie Gould

Los Angeles Rams

Turbo - Joe Kazimir

Joe Burrow

Sony Michel

Elijah Mitchell
Odell Beckham Jr.
Tee Higgins
Tyreek Hill

C.J. Uzomah

Matt Gay

Los Angeles Rams

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

CIN
SF
KC
CIN
SF
CIN
LAR
SF

D/IST LAR

CIN
LAR
SF
LAR
CIN
KC
CIN
LAR

D/IST LAR

Turbo 2 - Joe Kazimir

Joe Burrow

Clyde Edwards-Helair
Elijah Mitchell
Ja'Marr Chase

Tee Higgins

Tyreek Hill

C.J. Uzomah

Evan McPherson
Cincinnati Bengals

CIN
KC
SF
CIN
CIN
KC
CIN
CIN

D/ST CIN

10
6
12
10
6
10
11
6
11

@KC
@LAR
v CIN
@KC
@LAR
@KC
v SF
@LAR
v SF

@KC
v SF
@LAR
v SF
@KC
v CIN
@KC
v SF
v SF

@KC
v CIN
@LAR
@KC
@KC
v CIN
@KC
@KC
@KC

20.14
13.54
0.00
10.28
13.39
20.55
13.80
4.00
2.25

20.14
10.54
0.00
11.39
0.00
7.02
0.00
11.90
2.25

20.14
16.63
0.00
20.55
0.00
7.02
0.00
7.40
11.72

R S L T T

L T T

E N T T L T T

E N T T

Turbo 3 - Joe Kazimir

Matthew Stafford
Sony Michel

Elijah Mitchell
Tyler Boyd

Tee Higgins
Tyreek Hill

C.J. Uzomah

Evan McPherson
Kansas City Chiefs

Xavier 2 - Xavier Hunter

Patrick Mahomes
Cam Akers

Jerick McKinnon
Odell Beckham Jr.
Tee Higgins

Travis Kelce

C.J. Uzomah

Matt Gay

San Francisco 49ers

LAR
LAR
SF
CIN
CIN
KC
CIN
CIN

DIST KC

QB
RB

KC
LAR
KC
LAR
CIN
KC
CIN
LAR

DIST SF

v SF

v SF

@LAR
@KC
@KC
v CIN
@KC
@KC
v CIN

v CIN
v SF
v CIN
v SF
@KC
v CIN
@KC
v SF
@LAR

Xavier Hunter - Xavier Hunter

Joe Burrow

Clyde Edwards-Helair
Elijah Mitchell

Odell Beckham Jr.
Ja'Marr Chase
Tyreek Hill

C.J. Uzomah

Matt Gay

Los Angeles Rams

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB
RB
RB

CIN
KC
SF
LAR
CIN
KC
CIN
LAR

D/IST LAR

@KC
v CIN
@LAR
v SF
@KC
v CIN
@KC
v SF
v SF

33.86
10.54
0.00
12.52
0.00
7.02
0.00
7.40
4.03

23.70
0.00
0.00

11.39
0.00

15.28
0.00

11.90
5.81

20.14
16.63
0.00
11.39
20.55
7.02
0.00
11.90
2.25

I S L T T
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Week 4
@WideRightNBlue - Jimbo Slyce Bryan Cordier - Bryan Cordier
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @CIN 18.70 * Brandon Allen QB CIN 10 vLAR 0.00 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 @CIN 0.00 * Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @CIN -1.90 *
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 VvLAR 275 * Samyaje Perine RB CIN 10 VvLAR 275 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @CIN 4.29 * Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @CIN 4.29 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 vLAR 18.26  * Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 @CIN 1830 *
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 @CIN 1830 * Kendall Blanton TE LAR 11 @CIN 0.00 *
Drew Sample TE CIN 10 VvLAR 0.00 * C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 VvLAR 23.65 *
Kai Forbath K LAR 11 @CIN 0.00 * Elliott Fry K CIN 10 VvLAR 0.00 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN 10 vLAR 4.55 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 11 @CIN 1.77 *
Adam Felt - Adam Felt Bryan Cordier 2 - Bryan Cordier
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 VvLAR 22.36 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 VvLAR 22.36 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 @CIN 0.00 * Cam Akers RB LAR 11 @CIN 0.00 *
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @CIN -1.90 * Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 VvLAR 275 *
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 vLAR 2.75 * Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @CIN 4.29 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @CIN 4.29 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 VvLAR 18.26 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 vLAR 18.26  * Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 @CIN 1830 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 @CIN 6.52 * Kendall Blanton TE LAR 11 @CIN 0.00 *
Matt Gay K LAR 11 @CIN 8.30 * Elliott Fry K CIN 10 VvLAR 0.00 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10 vLAR 4.55 * Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10 vLAR 4.55 *
I . | / L . | /
Amanda Arnett - Amanda Arnett Chris Denning - Chris Denning
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 VvLAR 22.36 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 VvLAR 22.36 *
Chris Evans RB CIN 10 VvLAR 0.00 * Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 @CIN 1579  *
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 VvLAR 275 * Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @CIN -1.90 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @CIN 4.29 * Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @CIN 4.29 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 VvLAR 18.26 * Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 VvLAR 0.00 *
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 @CIN 1830 * Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 @CIN 6.52 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 VvLAR 23.65 * Elliott Fry K CIN 10 VvLAR 0.00 *
Elliott Fry K CIN 10 VvLAR 0.00 * Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 11 @CIN 177 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10 vLAR 455 %
q q q q Chris Denning Jr. - Chris Denning Jr.
Andrew Adamus - Andrew Adamus
No players on roster.
No players on roster. . . . .
Bill M Bill M Craig Smith - Craig Smith
il Moran - Bill Moran Brandon Allen OB CIN 10 VLAR 000 *
No bl " Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @CIN -1.90 *
0 players on roster. Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 VLAR 275 *
Brian Denning - Brian Denning $d|e" gecgham ar. wi é’l\ﬁ ié @LCA':: 1;‘-;2
yler Boy v .
hCAatth,’i\liv Stafford Sg tﬁi ﬂ gg:s 12-38 . Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 @CIN 1830 *
am AKers : C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 VLAR 2365 *
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 VvLAR 2.75 : Evan McPherson K CIN 10 VLAR 5.60 *
\T/ylerJ Bgyd wg E/'\'\é ig V@LSE ig-;g X Cincinnati Bengals ~ D/STCIN 10 vLAR 455 *
an Jefferson .
Kendall Blanton TE LAR 11 @CIN 0.00 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 VvLAR 23.65 * Dan Hthes - Dan HtheS
Matt Gay K LAR 11 @CIN 8.30 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @CIN 18.70 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 11 @CIN 1.77 * Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @CIN -1.90 *
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 vLAR 275 *
Brian Magner - Brian Magner 8‘19" BeKCkham Jr. wi tﬁ? ﬂ gg:s g-ig
ooper Ku .
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @C|N 18.70 * Kengall B|;n’:;0n TE LAR 11 @C|N 0.00 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 @CIN 15.79 * C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 VLAR 2365 *
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @CIN -1.90 *
Ode>|’| Bockham Jr WR LAR 11 @GN 409 Evan McPherson K CIN 10 VvLAR 560 *
Tvier Bovd : WR GIN 10 vLAR 18.26 . Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 11 @CIN 177 *
yler Boy v .
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 @CIN 1830 *
Kendall Blanton TE LAR 11 @CIN 0.00 * DarryI Beckett Darryl Beckett
Kai Forbath K LAR 11 @CIN 0.00 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @CIN 18.70 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 11 @CIN 1.77 * Chris Evans RB CIN 10 vLAR 0.00 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 @CIN 15.79 *
Brian Walsh - Brian Walsh Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 vLAR 275 *
. Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 VvLAR 18.26  *
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 2006 Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 @CIN 1830 *
Zack Moss RB BUF 7 1210~ Kendall Blanton TE LAR 11 @CIN 0.00 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 9.39 X Matt Gay K LAR 11 @CIN 8.30 *
go's .Blegs'e}’ wg EBE ; g-éé . Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR 11 @CIN 177+
abriel Davis .
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 1598 * . _ :
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 losg Dennis D 2 - Dennis Donaldson
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 16.40 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @CIN 18.70 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 24.69 * Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @CIN -1.90 *
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 vLAR 275 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @CIN 4.29 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 VvLAR 18.26  *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 VvLAR 0.00 *
Kendall Blanton TE LAR 11 @CIN 0.00 *
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Matt Gay K LAR 11 @CIN 830 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10 vLAR 455 * Heath Sunkle - Heath Sunkle
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @CIN 18.70 *
Derek C|ary - Derek C|ary Cam Akers RB LAR 11 @CIN 0.00 *
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @CIN -1.90 *
Brandon Allen QB CIN 10 VvLAR 0.00 * Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 VLAR 2.75 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 @CIN 000 * Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR LAR 11 @CIN 429 *
DarreI_I Hengerson RB LAR 11 @CIN 15.79 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @CIN 9.48 *
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 vLAR 275 * Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 @CIN 652 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 VvLAR 18.26  * Matt Gay K LAR 11 @CIN 830 *
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 @CIN 1830 ™ Cincinnati Bengals ~ D/STCIN 10 VLAR 455 *
Kendall Blanton TE LAR 11 @CIN 0.00 *
Matt Gay K LAR 11 @CIN 830 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 11 @CIN 1.77 * Jake Hammond - Jake Hammond
Brandon Allen QB CIN 10 VvLAR 0.00 *
Douglas Sullivan - Douglas Sullivan Cam Akers RB LAR 11 @CIN 000 *
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 vLAR 275 *
No players on roster. Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @CIN 429 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 VvLAR 18.26  *
Ed Magner - Ed Magner Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 @CIN 1830 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @CIN 1870 * Kendall Blanton TE LAR 11 @CIN 000 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 @CIN 000 * Kai Forbath K AR 11 @CN 000 *
Darrell Henderson RE LAR 11 @CIN 1579 * Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10 vLAR 455 *
Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR LAR 11 @CIN 429 * . .
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 VLAR 000 * Jeff Goodridge - Jeff Goodridge
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 @CIN 1830 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @CIN 1870 *
Kendall Blanton TE LAR 11 @CIN 0.00 * Darrell Henderson ~ RB LAR 11 @CIN 1579 *
Kai Forbath K LAR 11 @CIN 0.00 * Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @CIN  -1.90 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10 vLAR 455 % Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 VLAR 275 *
i i Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @CIN 429 *
Eric Flores - Eric Flores Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 VLAR 0.00 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 VLAR 2236 * Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 @CIN 652 *
Darrell Henderson ~ RB LAR 11 @CIN 1579 * Elliott Fry K CIN 10 vLAR 000 *
Sony Michel RE LAR 11 @CIN 190 * Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 1035 *
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 VLAR 275 * ) .
Odell BeckhamJr.  WR LAR 11 @CIN 429 * Jeff Klein - Jeff Klein
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 vLAR 1826 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @CIN 1870 *
Drew Sample TE CIN 10 VvLAR 0.00 * Cam Akers RB LAR 11 @CIN 0.00 *
Matt Gay K LAR 11 @CIN 830 * Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @CIN  -1.90 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN 10 VvLAR 4.55 * Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @CIN 4.29 *
i . Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 @CIN 1830 *
Eric Fronczak - Eric Fronczak Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @CIN 048 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @CIN 1870 * Kendall Blanton TE LAR 11 @CIN 000 *
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @CIN  -1.90 * Matt Gay K _LAR 11 @CNN 830 *
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 vLAR 2.75 % Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 11 @CIN 1.77 *
Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR LAR 11 @CIN 429 * . .
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 VLAR 0.00 * Jeff Rapini - Jeff Rapini
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 @C|N 18.30 * Brandon Allen QB CIN 10 v LAR 0.00 *
Kendall Blanton TE LAR 11 @CIN 000 * Darrell Henderson ~ RB LAR 11 @CIN 1579 *
Matt Gay K LAR 11 @CIN 830 * Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @CIN -190 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11 @C|N 1.77 * Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @C|N 4.29 *
. . Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 @CIN 1830 *
George Szczublewski - George Szczublewski Kendall Blanton TE LAR 11 @CIN 0.00 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @CIN 1870 * Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 @CIN 652 =
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @CIN  -1.90 * Matt Gay K _LAR 11 @CIN 830 *
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 vLAR 275  * Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10 vLAR 455 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 vLAR 1826 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 VLAR 0.00 * Jeff Schauger - Jeff Schauger
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 @C|N 18.30 * Brandon Allen QB CIN 10 v LAR 0.00 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 vLAR 23.65 * Chris Evans RB CIN 10 v LAR 0.00 *
E\l/an' McE’herson K CIN 10 vLAR 5.60 * Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @CIN -1.90 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10 vLAR 455 % Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 VLAR 18.26  *
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 @CIN 18.30 *
Gilbert Colon - Gilbert Colon Ben Skowronek WR LAR 11 @CIN 000 *
Brandon Allen QB CIN 10 VLAR 000 * Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 @CIN 652 =
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @CIN  -1.90 * Matt Gay K LAR 11 @CIN 830 *
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 VvLAR 275  * Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 11 @CIN 177 *
Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR LAR 11 @CIN 429 * . .
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 VLAR 1826 * Jerry Augugliaro - Jerry Augugliaro
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 @CIN 1830 * Brandon Allen QB CIN 10 VLAR 000 *
Ty!er ngbee TE LAR 11 @C|N 6.52 * Cam Akers RB LAR 11 @C|N 0.00 *
Elliott Fry K CIN 10 vLAR 0.00 * Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @CIN  -1.90 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN 10 VvLAR 4.55 * Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @CIN 4.29 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 VvLAR 18.26  *
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 @CIN 18.30 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 VvLAR 23.65 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 16.40 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10 vLAR 455 *
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Jesse Gang - Jesse Gang

Brandon Allen QB CIN 10
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11
Kendall Blanton TE LAR 11
Elliott Fry K CIN 10

Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10

Jim Greiner - Jim Greiner

No players on roster.

Joe Kurczewski - Joe Kurczewski

Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11
Sony Michel RB LAR 11
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11
Kendall Blanton TE LAR 11
Evan McPherson K CIN 10

Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN 10

v LAR
@CIN
v LAR
v LAR
v LAR
@CIN
@CIN
v LAR
v LAR

@CIN
@CIN
v LAR
@CIN
v LAR
@CIN
@CIN
v LAR
v LAR

John Buchholz - John Buchholz

No players on roster.

John Delbosque - John Delbosque

No players on roster.

Johnny P - John Pawlowski

Brandon Allen QB CIN 10
Cam Akers RB LAR 11
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11
Kendall Blanton TE LAR 11
Elliott Fry K CIN 10

Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN 10

v LAR
@CIN
v LAR
@CIN
v LAR
@CIN
@CIN
v LAR
v LAR

Kevin Cordier - Kevin Cordier

Brandon Allen QB CIN 10
Chris Evans RB CIN 10
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11
Sony Michel RB LAR 11
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10
Matt Gay K LAR 11

Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN 10

Kevin Pieper - Kevin Pieper

Brandon Allen QB CIN 10
Cam Akers RB LAR 11
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11
Kendall Blanton TE LAR 11
Evan McPherson K CIN 10

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11

v LAR
v LAR
@CIN
@CIN
@CIN
v LAR
v LAR
@CIN
v LAR

v LAR
@CIN
v LAR
@CIN
v LAR
@CIN
@CIN
v LAR
@CIN

0.00
15.79
2.75
18.26
0.00
18.30
0.00
0.00
4.55

18.70
-1.90
2.75
4.29
18.26
18.30
0.00
5.60
4.55

0.00
0.00
2.75
4.29
18.26
18.30
0.00
0.00
4.55

0.00
0.00
15.79
-1.90
4.29
18.26
23.65
8.30
4.55

0.00
0.00
2.75
4.29
18.26
18.30
0.00
5.60
1.77

Lancaster Redskins - Sam Pawlowski

Brandon Allen QB CIN 10
Sony Michel RB LAR 11
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11
Kendall Blanton TE LAR 11
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10
Matt Gay K LAR 11

Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN 10

v LAR
@CIN
v LAR
v LAR
@CIN
@CIN
v LAR
@CIN
v LAR

0.00
-1.90
2.75
18.26
18.30
0.00
23.65
8.30
4.55

L T T

R S T S

R S T S R S T S R S T S

R S T S

Lombardi Hopefuls - Dennis D

Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11
Cam Akers RB LAR 11
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11
Drew Sample TE CIN 10
Evan McPherson K CIN 10

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11

@CIN
@CIN
@CIN
@CIN
@CIN
@CIN
v LAR
v LAR
@CIN

Melissa Fecher - Melissa Fecher

Brandon Allen QB CIN 10
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11
Kendall Blanton TE LAR 11
Evan McPherson K CIN 10
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11
Mike Bucelli - Mike Bucelli

Brandon Allen QB CIN 10
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10
Matt Gay K LAR 11

Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10

Mike Costa - Mike Costa

Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11
Cam Akers RB LAR 11
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11
Kendall Blanton TE LAR 11
Evan McPherson K CIN 10

Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10

Mike Losel - Mike Losel

Brandon Allen QB CIN 10
Cam Akers RB LAR 11
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11
Drew Sample TE CIN 10
Evan McPherson K CIN 10

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11

Mike Pawlowski - Mike Pawlowski

Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11
Cam Akers RB LAR 11
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11
Kendall Blanton TE LAR 11
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11
Matt Gay K LAR 11

Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10

Milan Lucic - Chris Wegner

Brandon Allen QB CIN 10
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11
Kendall Blanton TE LAR 11
Elliott Fry K CIN 10

Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

v LAR
@CIN
v LAR
v LAR
v LAR
@CIN
@CIN
v LAR
@CIN

v LAR
@CIN
v LAR
@CIN
v LAR
@CIN
v LAR
@CIN
v LAR

@CIN
@CIN
@CIN
v LAR
v LAR
@CIN
@CIN
v LAR
v LAR

v LAR
@CIN
@CIN
@CIN
v LAR
@CIN
v LAR
v LAR
@CIN

@CIN
@CIN
v LAR
@CIN
@CIN
@CIN
@CIN
@CIN
v LAR

v LAR
@CIN
v LAR
@CIN
v LAR
@CIN
@CIN
v LAR
v LAR

18.70
0.00
15.79
4.29
18.30
9.48
0.00
5.60
1.77

0.00
15.79
2.75
18.26
0.00
18.30
0.00
5.60
1.77

0.00
15.79
2.75
4.29
18.26
18.30
23.65
8.30
4.55

18.70
0.00
15.79
2.75
18.26
18.30
0.00
5.60
4.55

0.00
0.00
15.79
4.29
18.26
18.30
0.00
5.60
1.77

18.70
0.00
2.75
4.29

18.30
0.00
6.52
8.30
4.55

0.00
15.79
2.75
4.29
18.26
18.30
0.00
0.00
4.55
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Nick Smith - Nick Smith

Josh Allen QB BUF
Cam Akers RB LAR
Samaje Perine RB CIN
Tyler Boyd WR CIN
Van Jefferson WR LAR
Tyler Higbee TE LAR
Drew Sample TE CIN
Matt Gay K LAR

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR

Pat Frank - Pat Frank

Matthew Stafford QB LAR
Cam Akers RB LAR
Samaje Perine RB CIN
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR
Van Jefferson WR LAR
Ben Skowronek WR LAR
Kendall Blanton TE LAR
Elliott Fry K CIN

Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN

@CIN
v LAR
v LAR
@CIN
@CIN
v LAR
@CIN
@CIN

@CIN
@CIN
v LAR
@CIN
@CIN
@CIN
@CIN
v LAR
v LAR

Paul Kraemer - Paul Kraemer

Brandon Allen QB CIN
Sony Michel RB LAR
Samaje Perine RB CIN
Tyler Boyd WR CIN
Van Jefferson WR LAR
Tyler Higbee TE LAR
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN
Matt Gay K LAR

Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN

v LAR
@CIN
v LAR
v LAR
@CIN
@CIN
v LAR
@CIN
v LAR

Paul Kraemer 2 - Paul Kraemer

Brandon Allen QB CIN
Chris Evans RB CIN
Sony Michel RB LAR
Tyler Boyd WR CIN
Tee Higgins WR CIN
Van Jefferson WR LAR
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN
Elliott Fry K CIN

Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN

v LAR
v LAR
@CIN
v LAR
v LAR
@CIN
v LAR
v LAR
v LAR

20.06
0.00
2.75

18.26

18.30
6.52
0.00
8.30
1.77

18.70
0.00
2.75
4.29

18.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.55

0.00
-1.90
2.75
18.26
18.30
6.52
23.65
8.30
4.55

0.00
0.00
-1.90
18.26
0.00
18.30
23.65
0.00
4.55

Paul Twaragowski - Paul Twaragowski

Matthew Stafford QB LAR
Cam Akers RB LAR
Samaje Perine RB CIN
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR
Tyler Boyd WR CIN
Van Jefferson WR LAR
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN
Matt Gay K LAR

Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN

Paulchelle 1 - Paul

Bryce Perkins QB LAR
Cam Akers RB LAR
Sony Michel RB LAR
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR
Van Jefferson WR LAR
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Kendall Blanton TE LAR
Elliott Fry K CIN

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR

Paulchelle 2 - Michelle

Brandon Allen QB CIN
Cam Akers RB LAR
Samaje Perine RB CIN
Tyler Boyd WR CIN
Van Jefferson WR LAR
Kendall Blanton TE LAR
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN
Evan McPherson K CIN

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR

@CIN
@CIN
v LAR
@CIN
v LAR
@CIN
v LAR
@CIN
v LAR

@CIN
@CIN
@CIN
@CIN
@CIN
@CIN
@CIN
v LAR
@CIN

v LAR
@CIN
v LAR
v LAR
@CIN
@CIN
v LAR
v LAR
@CIN

18.70
0.00
2.75
4.29

18.26

18.30

23.65
8.30
4.55

0.00
0.00
-1.90
4.29
18.30
9.48
0.00
0.00
1.77

0.00
0.00
2.75
18.26
18.30
0.00
23.65
5.60
1.77

E N T T L T T E T T L T T R S L T T
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Pete Krygier - Pete Krygier

Brandon Allen QB CIN 10
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11
Sony Michel RB LAR 11
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11
Kendall Blanton TE LAR 11
Evan McPherson K CIN 10

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11

Rich Capote - Rich Capote

Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11
Cam Akers RB LAR 11
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11
Kendall Blanton TE LAR 11
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11
Elliott Fry K CIN 10

Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10

Rich Due - Rich Due

Brandon Allen QB CIN 10
Cam Akers RB LAR 11
Sony Michel RB LAR 11
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11
Kendall Blanton TE LAR 11
Elliott Fry K CIN 10

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11

v LAR
@CIN
@CIN
v LAR
@CIN
@CIN
@CIN
v LAR
@CIN

@CIN
@CIN
v LAR
v LAR
@CIN
@CIN
@CIN
v LAR
v LAR

v LAR
@CIN
@CIN
v LAR
v LAR
@CIN
@CIN
v LAR
@CIN

Rick Scarsella - Rick Scarsella

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11
Sony Michel RB LAR 11
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11
Ben Skowronek WR LAR 11
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11
Matt Gay K LAR 11

Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10

Rob Fox - Robert Fox

Brandon Allen QB CIN 10
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11
Brycen Hopkins TE LAR 11
Elliott Fry K CIN 10

Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 8

Rob Fox 2 - Rob and Michelle Fox

Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11
Cam Akers RB LAR 11
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11
Kendall Blanton TE LAR 11
Matt Gay K LAR 11

Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10

Rob Learn - Rob Learn

Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11
Cam Akers RB LAR 11
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10
Elliott Fry K CIN 10

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

v LAR
@CIN
@CIN
@CIN
@CIN
@CIN
@CIN
@CIN
v LAR

v LAR
@CIN
v LAR
@CIN
v LAR
@CIN
@CIN
v LAR

@CIN
@CIN
@CIN
v LAR
@CIN
@CIN
@CIN
@CIN
v LAR

@CIN
@CIN
v LAR
v LAR
@CIN
@CIN
v LAR
v LAR
@CIN

0.00
15.79
-1.90
2.75
4.29
18.30
0.00
5.60
1.77

18.70
0.00
2.75

18.26

18.30
0.00
6.52
0.00
4.55

0.00
0.00
-1.90
2.75
18.26
18.30
0.00
0.00
1.77

22.36
15.79
-1.90
4.29
18.30
0.00
6.52
8.30
4.55

0.00
15.79
2.75
4.29
18.26
9.48
0.00
0.00
5.48

18.70
0.00
15.79
2.75
4.29
18.30
0.00
8.30
4.55

18.70
0.00
2.75

18.26

18.30
9.48

23.65
0.00
1.77

E N T T E N T T E N T T E T A I S L T T

E N T T

Page 22/26



www.rtsports.com
Lancaster Playoff Football 2021 Rosters
Mon Feb 28 12:53pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Matt Gay K LAR 11 @CIN 830 *
Rob Learn 2 - Rob Learn Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 11 @CIN 1.77 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @CIN 18.70 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 @CIN 000 * Ryan O'Halloran - Ryan O'Halloran
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 @CIN 15.79 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 v LAR 18.26 * Brandon Allen QB CIN 10 vLAR 0.00 *
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 @CIN 1830 * Cam Akers RB LAR 11 @CIN 000 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @CIN 9.48 * Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 @CIN 15.79 *
Kendall Blanton TE LAR 11 @CIN 000 * Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 VLAR 275 *
Matt Gay K LAR 11 @CIN 8.30 * Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @CIN 4.29 *
Los AngelesRams ~ D/STLAR 11 @CIN 177 * Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vLAR 000 ™
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 VvLAR 2365 *
Matt Gay K LAR 11 @CIN 830 *
Rob Learn 3 - Rob Learn Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10 vLAR 455 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @CIN 18.70 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 @CIN 0.00 * T**m H**s - Jay Haas
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 @CIN 15.79 *
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 vLAR 2.75 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @CIN 18.70 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 v LAR 18.26 * Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @CIN -1.90 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @CIN 9.48 * Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 vLAR 2.75 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 v LAR 23.65 * Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @CIN 4.29 *
Matt Gay K LAR 11 @CIN 8.30 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 vLAR 18.26 *
Los AngelesRams ~ D/STLAR 11 @CIN 177 * Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 @CIN 1830 ™
Kendall Blanton TE LAR 11 @CIN 0.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 16.40 *
Rob Learn 4 - Rob Learn Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 11 @CIN 1.77 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @CIN 18.70 *
Cam Akers_ RB LAR 11 @CIN 0.00 * Tank's Team - Tank
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 vLAR 275 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 v LAR 18.26 * Brandon Allen QB CIN 10 vLAR 0.00 *
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 @CIN 1830 * Cam Akers RB LAR 11 @CN 000 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @CIN 9.48 * Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 vLAR 2.75 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 v LAR 23.65 * Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @CIN 4.29 *
Matt Gay K LAR 11 @CIN 8.30 * Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 @CIN 18.30 *
Los AngelesRams ~ D/STLAR 11 @CIN 177 * Kendall Blanton TE LAR 11 @CIN 000 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 @CIN 6.52 *
Mason Crosby K GB 13 9.00 *
Rob Learn 5 - Rob Learn Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10 vLAR 455 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @CIN 18.70 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 @CIN 000 * The Strangers - Bill Beattie
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 vLAR 275 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 v LAR 18.26 * Brandon Allen QB CIN 10 vLAR 0.00 *
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 @CIN 1830 * Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @CN  -190 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @CIN .48 * Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 vLAR 2.75 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 v LAR 23.65 * Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @CIN 4.29 *
Matt Gay K LAR 11 @CIN 8.30 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vLAR 11.39 *
Los AngelesRams ~ D/ISTLAR 11 @CIN 177 * Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 @CIN 1830 *
Kendall Blanton TE LAR 11 @CIN 0.00 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 VLAR 560 *
Rob Learn 6 - Rob Learn Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 11 @CIN 1.77 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @CIN 18.70 *
Cam Akers_ RB LAR 11 @CIN 0.00 * Tom Hughes -Tom Hughes
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 vLAR 275 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @CIN 4.29 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @CIN 18.70 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 v LAR 18.26 * Cam Akers RB LAR 11 @CIN 0.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @CIN 9.48 * Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @CIN -1.90 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 v LAR 23.65 * Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @CIN 4.29 *
Matt Gay K LAR 11 @CIN 8.30 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 vLAR 18.26 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR 11 @CIN 177+ Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 @CIN 1830 *
Kendall Blanton TE LAR 11 @CIN 0.00 *
. . Matt Gay K LAR 11 @CIN 830 *
Robert AuQqularo - Robert AUQUg“arO Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10 vLAR 455 *
Brandon Allen QB CIN 10 VvLAR 0.00 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 @CIN 000 = Tony Bernatovicz - Tony Bernatovicz
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @CIN -1.90 *
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 v LAR 2.75 * Brandon Allen QB CIN 10 vLAR 0.00 *
Odell Beckham Jr.  WR LAR 11 @CIN 429 * Chris Evans RB CIN 10 VLAR 0.00  *
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 @CIN 18.30 * Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 vLAR 2.75 *
Kendall Blanton TE LAR 11 @CIN 0.00 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 vLAR 1826 *
Elliott Fry K CIN 10 v LAR 0.00 * Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vLAR 0.00 *
Cincinnati Bengals ~ D/STCIN 10 vLAR 455 * Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 @CIN 1830 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 VvLAR 2365 *
. . Evan McPherson K CIN 10 VLAR 560 *
Russ White - Russ White Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10 vLAR 455 *
No players on roster.
Tony Tona - Tony Tona
Ryan Gadzo - Ryan Gadzo
Brandon Allen QB CIN 10 VLAR 0.00 * No players on roster.
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 @CIN 0.00 * Tony Tona 2 - Tony Tona
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 VvLAR 275 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @CIN 429 * No players on roster.
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 VvLAR 1826 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vLAR 0.00 *
Kendall Blanton TE LAR 11 @CIN 0.00 *

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 23/26



www.rtsports.com
Lancaster Playoff Football 2021 Rosters
Mon Feb 28 12:53pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Trevor Pawlowski - Trevor Pawlowski

Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @CIN 18.70 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 @CIN 0.00 *
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 vLAR 275 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @CIN 4.29 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 VvLAR 18.26  *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 VvLAR 0.00 *
Kendall Blanton TE LAR 11 @CIN 0.00 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 VLAR 560 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 7 891 *
Turbo - Joe Kazimir

Brandon Allen QB CIN 10 VvLAR 0.00 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 @CIN 0.00 *
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 vLAR 275 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 VvLAR 18.26  *
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 @CIN 18.30 *
Ben Skowronek WR LAR 11 @CIN 0.00 *
Kendall Blanton TE LAR 11 @CIN 0.00 *
Elliott Fry K CIN 10 VLAR 0.00 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10 vLAR 455 *
Turbo 2 - Joe Kazimir

Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @CIN 18.70 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 @CIN 0.00 *
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @CIN -1.90 *
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 vLAR 275 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @CIN 4.29 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 VvLAR 18.26  *
Kendall Blanton TE LAR 11 @CIN 0.00 *
Elliott Fry K CIN 10 VLAR 0.00 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 11 @CIN 1.77 *
Turbo 3 - Joe Kazimir

Brandon Allen QB CIN 10 VvLAR 0.00 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 @CIN 0.00 *
Jake Funk RB LAR 11 @CIN 0.00 *
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 vLAR 275 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @CIN 4.29 *
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 @CIN 18.30 *
Drew Sample TE CIN 10 VvLAR 0.00 *
Elliott Fry K CIN 10 VLAR 0.00 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 11 @CIN 1.77 *
Xavier 2 - Xavier Hunter

Brandon Allen QB CIN 10 VvLAR 0.00 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 @CIN 15.79 *
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @CIN -1.90 *
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 vLAR 275 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 VvLAR 18.26  *
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 @CIN 18.30 *
Kendall Blanton TE LAR 11 @CIN 0.00 *
Elliott Fry K CIN 10 VLAR 0.00 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 11 @CIN 1.77 *
Xavier Hunter - Xavier Hunter

Brandon Allen QB CIN 10 VvLAR 0.00 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 @CIN 0.00 *
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @CIN -1.90 *
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 vLAR 275 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 VvLAR 18.26  *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 VvLAR 0.00 *
Kendall Blanton TE LAR 11 @CIN 0.00 *
Elliott Fry K CIN 10 VLAR 0.00 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10 vLAR 455 *

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 24/26



www.rtsports.com

Lancaster Playoff Football 2021 Rosters

Mon Feb 28 12:53pm ET

Offseason
@WideRightNBlue - Jimbo Slyce

No players on roster.

Adam Felt - Adam Felt

No players on roster.

Amanda Arnett - Amanda Arnett
No players on roster.

Andrew Adamus - Andrew Adamus
No players on roster.

Bill Moran - Bill Moran

No players on roster.

Brian Denning - Brian Denning
No players on roster.

Brian Magner - Brian Magner

No players on roster.

Brian Walsh - Brian Walsh

No players on roster.

Bryan Cordier - Bryan Cordier
No players on roster.

Bryan Cordier 2 - Bryan Cordier
No players on roster.

Chris Denning - Chris Denning
No players on roster.

Chris Denning Jr. - Chris Denning Jr.
No players on roster.

Craig Smith - Craig Smith

No players on roster.

Dan Hughes - Dan Hughes

No players on roster.

Darryl Beckett - Darryl Beckett
No players on roster.

Dennis D 2 - Dennis Donaldson
No players on roster.

Derek Clary - Derek Clary

No players on roster.

Douglas Sullivan - Douglas Sullivan
No players on roster.

Ed Magner - Ed Magner

No players on roster.

Eric Flores - Eric Flores

No players on roster.

Eric Fronczak - Eric Fronczak
No players on roster.

George Szczublewski - George Szczublewski

No players on roster.

Gilbert Colon - Gilbert Colon

No players on roster.

Heath Sunkle - Heath Sunkle

No players on roster.

Jake Hammond - Jake Hammond
No players on roster.

Jeff Goodridge - Jeff Goodridge
No players on roster.

Jeff Klein - Jeff Klein

No players on roster.

Jeff Rapini - Jeff Rapini

No players on roster.

Jeff Schauger - Jeff Schauger

No players on roster.

Jerry Augugliaro - Jerry Augugliaro
No players on roster.

Jesse Gang - Jesse Gang

No players on roster.

Jim Greiner - Jim Greiner

No players on roster.

Joe Kurczewski - Joe Kurczewski
No players on roster.

John Buchholz - John Buchholz
No players on roster.

John Delbosque - John Delbosque
No players on roster.

Johnny P - John Pawlowski

No players on roster.

Kevin Cordier - Kevin Cordier

No players on roster.

Kevin Pieper - Kevin Pieper

No players on roster.

Lancaster Redskins - Sam Pawlowski
No players on roster.

Lombardi Hopefuls - Dennis D

No players on roster.

Melissa Fecher - Melissa Fecher
No players on roster.

Mike Bucelli - Mike Bucelli

No players on roster.

Mike Costa - Mike Costa

No players on roster.

Mike Losel - Mike Losel

No players on roster.
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Mike Pawlowski - Mike Pawlowski

No players on roster.

Milan Lucic - Chris Wegner

No players on roster.

Nick Smith - Nick Smith

No players on roster.

Pat Frank - Pat Frank

No players on roster.

Paul Kraemer - Paul Kraemer

No players on roster.

Paul Kraemer 2 - Paul Kraemer

No players on roster.

Paul Twaragowski - Paul Twaragowski

No players on roster.

Paulchelle 1 - Paul

No players on roster.

Paulchelle 2 - Michelle

No players on roster.

Pete Krygier - Pete Krygier

No players on roster.

Rich Capote - Rich Capote

No players on roster.

Rich Due - Rich Due

No players on roster.

Rick Scarsella - Rick Scarsella

No players on roster.

Rob Fox - Robert Fox

No players on roster.

Rob Fox 2 - Rob and Michelle Fox

No players on roster.

Rob Learn - Rob Learn

No players on roster.

Rob Learn 2 - Rob Learn

No players on roster.

Rob Learn 3 - Rob Learn

No players on roster.

Rob Learn 4 - Rob Learn

No players on roster.

Rob Learn 5 - Rob Learn

No players on roster.

Rob Learn 6 - Rob Learn

No players on roster.

Robert Augugliaro - Robert Augugliaro

No players on roster.

Russ White - Russ White

No players on roster.

Ryan Gadzo - Ryan Gadzo
No players on roster.

Ryan O'Halloran - Ryan O'Halloran
No players on roster.

T**m H**s - Jay Haas

No players on roster.

Tank's Team - Tank

No players on roster.

The Strangers - Bill Beattie

No players on roster.

Tom Hughes - Tom Hughes
No players on roster.

Tony Bernatovicz - Tony Bernatovicz
No players on roster.

Tony Tona - Tony Tona

No players on roster.

Tony Tona 2 - Tony Tona

No players on roster.

Trevor Pawlowski - Trevor Pawlowski
No players on roster.

Turbo - Joe Kazimir

No players on roster.

Turbo 2 - Joe Kazimir

No players on roster.

Turbo 3 - Joe Kazimir

No players on roster.

Xavier 2 - Xavier Hunter

No players on roster.

Xavier Hunter - Xavier Hunter

No players on roster.

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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